
Contact persons:

Part Nr: Artikelbezeichnung Description  Special 

Sale € 

PNC-Code Autotype RC

1005A757 Scheibe f. Zylinderkopfschr. Washer for cylinder head screw          1,30 1281 10 3

1005A900 Schraube Bolt, cylinderhead          0,83 01298S 10 3

1005B271 Zylinderkopf Cylinder head   1.649,00 01200A 10 3

1015A762 Nockenwelle Einlass Camshaft, inlet      305,00 3108 10 3

1015A840 Nockenwelle Auslass Camshaft, outlet      305,00 3109 10 3

1016A030 Lager Nockenwelle S1 Bearing, camshaft S1          3,80 3116 10 3

1028A021 Ventil, Ölzufuhr links Valve, oil feeder control left      182,00 04244P 10 3

1032A107 Ventilstößel 3,090 Tappet,Valve 3,090          4,10 3172 10 3

1032A110 Ventilstößel 3,135 Tappet,Valve 3,135          4,10 3172 10 3

1032A112 Ventilstößel 3,165 Tappet,Valve 3,165          4,10 3172 10 3

1035A422 Entlüfter Ventil Valve PVC          5,50 1130 10 3

1035A572 Schraube Bolt          0,77 1198 10 3

1035A769 Entlüftungsschlauch Hose, rocker cover PCV          4,80 1915 10 3

1045-1 Dichtring Gasket 13,7mm 0,20 1

1050A004 Passbolzen 10x10 Pin, cylinder block          0,95 1387 10 3

1050A757 Motorblock EVO X Block, cylinder assy   2.123,00 01300A 10 3

1052A965 Schraube 8x48 Bolt cylinder block          0,75 01397P 10 3

1052B022 Lager Kurbelwelle STD 3 Oben Bearing crankshaft Plain STD 3 Upper        16,00 3086 10 3

1052B023 Lager Kurbelwelle STD 8 Unten Bearing crankshaft Plain STD 8 Lower        15,00 3085 10 3

1052B024 Lager Kurbelwelle STD 9 Unten Bearing crankshaft Plain STD 9 Lower        15,00 3085 10 3

1052B026 Lager Kurbelwelle STD 1 Unten Bearing crankshaft Plain STD 1 Lower        15,00 3085 10 3

1052B028 Lager Kurbelwelle STD 3 Unten Bearing crankshaft Plain STD 3 Lower        15,00 3085 10 3

1052B029 Lager Kurbelwelle STD 4 Unten Bearing crankshaft Plain STD 4 Lower        15,00 3085 10 3

1092A067 Motorstütze Hinten Bracket, Engine RR roll stoppe        57,00 2709 10 3

1100A116 Scheibe Washer          4,00 3782 10 3

1100A118 Schraube Bolt          5,70 3013 10 3

1110A227 Kolben Evo 8 +1,0 Piston & pin assy S2        18,00 03020A 8 3

1110A662 Kolbenringsatz + 1,0 Ring set, piston+1,0mm        41,00 3060 9 3

1110B077 Kolben Evo 9 + 1,0 Piston +assy +1,0mm      103,00 03020A 9 3

1115A293 Pleuellager STD 3 Bearing conrod Plain STD 3        15,00 3019 10 3

1121-0 Adapter M10x1-D3 Adapter M10x1-D3 2,30 DIV 1

1226A003 Dichtung Gasket T/C          1,70 12555 10 3

1255A172 Ölmessstabrohr Guide, engine oil level gauge        11,00 4912 10 3

Abverkaufs-Preisliste - Special Sales Pricelist BRR 07/2017

www.brr.at; office@brr.at

Mr. Manfred Inselsbacher: manfred.inselsbacher@brr.at 

Mr. Martin Selinger: martin.selinger@brr.at  

Baumschlager Rallye & Racing GmbH

A-4563 Micheldorf; Schön 48

Tel: +43 (0)7582 37508

Prices are ex. BRR, excluding shipping and VAT. These prices are valid from 24th July 2017 until a new price list is published. Prices and availability may change without notice; Page 1



Contact persons:

Part Nr: Artikelbezeichnung Description  Special 

Sale € 

PNC-Code Autotype RC

Abverkaufs-Preisliste - Special Sales Pricelist BRR 07/2017

www.brr.at; office@brr.at

Mr. Manfred Inselsbacher: manfred.inselsbacher@brr.at 

Mr. Martin Selinger: martin.selinger@brr.at  

Baumschlager Rallye & Racing GmbH

A-4563 Micheldorf; Schön 48

Tel: +43 (0)7582 37508

1258A003 Öldruckschalter Switch, engine oil pressure        18,00 4226 9 3

1299-1 Adapter M14x1,5 -D06 Adapter M14x1,5 -D06 5,00 1

1305A043 Thermostatgehäuse Case, thermostat        33,00 10100 8 3

1305A286 Dichtung Gasket Cool          3,80 10124 10 3

1310A087 Wasserschlauch Drosselklappe Hose, throttle body          4,30 10711 9 3

1310A469 Wasserrohr T/C Zulauf Pipe, T/C water feed          9,80 10717 10 3

1310A532 Wasserschlauch Hose, cooling waterline          2,40 10189P 10 3

1310A577 Wasserrohr T/C Rücklauf Pipe, T/C water return        21,00 10716 10 3

1310A591 Wasserschlauch Hose, T/C water retourn          2,40 10718 10 3

1310A731 Wasserrohr Zulauf Water pipe inlet        70,00 10034 10 3

1355A103 Lüfterflügel Links Radiator cooling fan left        30,00 10500L 10 3

1355A104 Kabelsatz Lüftermotor Harness, cooling fan        29,00 10516 10 3

1355A140 Luftführung Wasserkühler Shroud, cooling fan      135,00 10324 10 3

1362A009 Abdeckring Lüftermotor Cover, radiator          6,90 10232 10 3

1370A207 Wasserschlauch oben Hose water upper        15,00 10273L 10 3

1375A099 Halter Wassertank Bracket water tank          9,80 10203 10 3

1465A174 Einspritzdüse Injektor kit      157,00 7810 10 3

1500A181 Halter Luftfilterkasten Bracket, air cleaner        28,00 11287 10 3

1500A216 Luftfiltergehäuse Body assy, air cleaner        69,00 11011A 10 3

1500A217 Luftfilterdeckel Cover air cleaner        41,00 11045 10 3

1505A305 Ansaugrohr Luftfilter Duct, air cleaner intake        40,00 11089 10 3

1515A156 Schraube 10x22 Screw 10x22          0,45 12797X 10 3

1588A063 Lambdasonde Sensor oxygen      131,00 14925 8 3

1600A102 Gaspedal Pedal assy, accel        63,00 8000 10 3

1632A016 Schlauchsatz Ladedruck Hose and pipe assy, emession control        26,00 12433A 9 3

1632A017 Schlauchsatz Pipe and hose EMM controll        17,00 12433A 9 3

1700A592 Benzintank Fuel tank      217,00 5100 10 3

1865A063 Schraube 4x18 Screw 4x18          0,30 11291 10 3

1865A066 POS-Nockenwellensensor Sensor, camshaft position        89,00 14846 10 3

188.000 Schutzkappe D3 Cap D3 0,15 DIV 1

188.002 Schutzkappe D6 Cap D6 0,18 DIV 1

188.004 Schutzkappe D10 Cap D10 0,20 DIV 1

188.030 Schutzstopfen D3 Plug D3 0,10 DIV 1
Prices are ex. BRR, excluding shipping and VAT. These prices are valid from 24th July 2017 until a new price list is published. Prices and availability may change without notice; Page 2



Contact persons:

Part Nr: Artikelbezeichnung Description  Special 

Sale € 

PNC-Code Autotype RC

Abverkaufs-Preisliste - Special Sales Pricelist BRR 07/2017

www.brr.at; office@brr.at

Mr. Manfred Inselsbacher: manfred.inselsbacher@brr.at 

Mr. Martin Selinger: martin.selinger@brr.at  

Baumschlager Rallye & Racing GmbH

A-4563 Micheldorf; Schön 48

Tel: +43 (0)7582 37508

188.032 Schutzstopfen D6 Plug D6 0,13 DIV 1

188.034 Schutzstopfen D10 Plug D10 0,15 DIV 1

20.5909.13 Bremssattelkolben Brembo d30 Piston,Brembo calliper d30 17,00 7\8\9 2

20.8564.51 H-Schutz f Brembo-Kolben d26 Heat protection for Brembo caliper d26 18,00 7\8\9 2

20.8564.53 H-Schutz f Brembo-Kolben d30 Heat protection for Brembo caliper d30 18,00 7\8\9 2

2012-4 Fitting M10X1-D3 Fitting, M10x1-D3 4,30 DIV 1

2025-0 Banjo Lang D3 Banjo D3 long 3,00 DIV 1

2028-0 Banjo D3 20° Banjo D3 20ø 2,00 DIV 1

2029-0 Alu Banjo 20° D3/10mm lang Alu Banjo 20° D3/10mm long 4,00 DIV 1

2030-0 Banjo D3 20° Banjo D3 20ø 2,30 1

2034-2K Hohlschraube Banjo bolt 2,10 DIV 1

2035-0K Hohlschraube M10x1 Stahl kurz Banjo bolt M10x1 steel short 0,83 DIV 1

2036A067 Vacuumschlauch Hose, emission control          0,50 12981Q 7\8\9 3

2037-0K Hohlschraube 7/16 UNF Hollow screw 7/16 UNF 1,50 DIV 1

2061-0A Stahl Adapter D3 x M10x1 Adapter D3 x M10x1 0,75 DIV 1

2120-0 Einschraubnippel Screw fitting 0,25 DIV 1

2122-0 Einschraubnippel Screw fitting 0,30 DIV 1

2138-0 ALU-Durchführung M10x1 Grommet M10x1 7,30 DIV 1

2144-0 Bremsnippel M10x1 ALU Brake line adapter M10x1  Alloy 2,00 DIV 1

2460A042 Clip, Schaltzug Clip,Gearshift Link          2,20 24589 9\10 3

2460A102 Schaltzug Cable,gearshaft      119,00 24906 10 3

2504A016 Stopfen,Geriebegehäuse Plug, M/T case          1,90 21185S 8\9 3

2522A073 Kegelrollenlager Bearing        70,00 22409P 10 3

2522A074 Kegelrollenlager Bearing M/T output shaft        70,00 22409W 10 3

2526A108 Sicherungsring 1,51 Snap ring, M/T power train          1,10 22989 10 3

2526A109 Sicherungsring 2,67 Snap ring, M/T power train          1,70 22989P 10 3

2526A110 Sicherungsring 1,59 Snap ring, M/T power train          1,70 22989 10 3

2539A057 Zahnrad R. Gang (N=26) Gear, M/T Rev Idler N26        84,00 22415A 10 3

2551A124 Synchronringeinheit 1. Gang Ring assy, M/T 1st speed gear synch        78,00 22545A 10 3

2576A013 Schaltwelle,1.+2.Gang Rail M/T gearshift 1st & 2nd        24,00 23201 10 3

2576A039 Schaltwelle, 5. Gang Rail M/T gearshift 5th        36,00 23201 10 3

25CRMO445X2'5 Rohr 25CrMO4  45x2,5 Pipe 25CrMO4  45x2,5 19,00 DIV 1

290-6118 Kontakt 75A Modulare Steckverbinder Contact 75A modular connector 1,10 DIV 1
Prices are ex. BRR, excluding shipping and VAT. These prices are valid from 24th July 2017 until a new price list is published. Prices and availability may change without notice; Page 3



Contact persons:

Part Nr: Artikelbezeichnung Description  Special 

Sale € 

PNC-Code Autotype RC

Abverkaufs-Preisliste - Special Sales Pricelist BRR 07/2017

www.brr.at; office@brr.at

Mr. Manfred Inselsbacher: manfred.inselsbacher@brr.at 

Mr. Martin Selinger: martin.selinger@brr.at  

Baumschlager Rallye & Racing GmbH

A-4563 Micheldorf; Schön 48

Tel: +43 (0)7582 37508

290-6124 Powersteckverbinder 2-polig gr Powerconnector 2-pin gray 1,30 DIV 1

2960A062 Sensor Sensor      153,00 26473 8\9 3

3200A102 Dichtung Gasket          2,10 30273 10 3

3200A105 Simmering Oil seal, T/F rear output shaft          5,90 30384 10 3

3200A142 Ölablassschraube Plug T/F          1,60 30268 10 3

32207M Kegelrollenlager Bearing 29,00 DIV 1

32208M Kegelrollenlager Bearing 29,00 DIV 1

3265A016 Halter Schaltzug/Getriebe Bracket M/T gearshift cable        29,00 23901 10 3

339-617 Tastenknöpfe für mini Taster 1 Key button for mini button 10mm red 1,00 DIV 1

3398-2038 Belüftungsschlauch Typ 2 38mm Vent hose Typ 2 38mm 12,00 DIV 1

3401A147 Kardanwelle Propeller shaft assy   1.755,00 31000A 10 3

3450A012 Unterlegscheibe Kardanwelle Spacer prop shaft          4,30 31843 10 3

3520A055-G Halter Hydraulikpumpe Bracket, diff controller        10,00 34302B 10 1

3562A030 Halter Kegelradwelle Mitteldif Holder, M/T ctr diff pinion shaft        18,00 22618 10 3

3562A031 Stift, Kraftübertr. Pin, M/T power train          2,70 22992 10 3

3562A034 Distanzsch.,Mitteldif. T=1.6 Spacer, M/T ctr diff T=1.6          2,80 21173 10 3

3562A035 Distanzsch.,Mitteldif. T=1.7 Spacer, M/T ctr diff T=1.7          2,80 21173 10 3

3770A009 Achsschenkel HA links Knuckle, rear axle, LH      243,00 33300L 10 3

38.03.0001 Kupplungswelle (Layshaft) Layshaft (Input shaft) 629,00 7\8\9 3

38.03.0003 Gangrad 4.Gang 4th gear layshaft 165,00 7\8\9 3

38.03.0014 Lager Bearing 10,00 7\8\9 3

38.03.0015 Schaltrad 2.Gang 2nd gear pinion 139,00 7\8\9 3

38.03.0024 Lager Bearing 3,50 7\8\9 3

38.03.0025 Retour Schaltrad Rev. gear mainshaft 141,00 3

38.03.0033 Zwischenrad R. Gang Rev. idler 85,00 3

38.03.0034 Lager, Triebwelle Bearing 32,00 7\8\9 3

38.03.0035 Lager, Triebwelle Bearing 34,00 7\8\9 3

38.03.0037 Lager Bearing 13,00 7\8\9 3

38.03.0038 Lager Bearing 13,00 7\8\9 3

38.03.0043 Schaltrad 1.Gang (NEU) 1st gear pinion (New) 212,00 7\8\9 3

38.03.0060 Distanzscheibe 60x72x0,1 Shim 60x72x0,1 3,00 7\8\9 3

38.03.0061 Distanzscheibe 60x72x0,3 Shim 60x72x0,3 3,00 7\8\9 3

38.03.0062 Distanzscheibe 60x72x1,0 Shim 60x72x1,0 3,00 7\8\9 3
Prices are ex. BRR, excluding shipping and VAT. These prices are valid from 24th July 2017 until a new price list is published. Prices and availability may change without notice; Page 4



Contact persons:

Part Nr: Artikelbezeichnung Description  Special 

Sale € 

PNC-Code Autotype RC

Abverkaufs-Preisliste - Special Sales Pricelist BRR 07/2017

www.brr.at; office@brr.at

Mr. Manfred Inselsbacher: manfred.inselsbacher@brr.at 

Mr. Martin Selinger: martin.selinger@brr.at  

Baumschlager Rallye & Racing GmbH

A-4563 Micheldorf; Schön 48

Tel: +43 (0)7582 37508

38.03.0063 Distanzscheibe 60x72x2,0 Shim 60x72x2,0 11,00 7\8\9 3

38.03.0065 Distanzscheibe 63x80x0,1 Shim 63x80x0,1 3,00 7\8\9 3

38.03.0066 Distanzscheibe 63x80x0,3 Shim 63x80x0,3 3,00 7\8\9 3

38.03.0067 Distanzscheibe 63x80x1,0 Shim 63x80x1,0 3,00 7\8\9 3

38.08.0090 Lager, Mainshaft Rollerbearing,mainshaft 105,00 7\8\9 3

3817A135 Achswellenkit Boot kit        42,00 33107 10 3

3885A009 Kronenmutter Nut FR +RR axle, drive shaft          4,70 32182 10 3

398-1889 Rohrkabelschuh 1/R6 Pipe cable shoe 1/R6- M6/6 0,24 DIV 1

398-1902 Rohrkabelschuh 3/R6 Pipe cable shoe 3/R6-M6/16 0,30 DIV 1

398-1946 Rohrkabelschuh 3/R8 Pipe cable shoe 3/R8-M8/16 0,30 DIV 1

398-1968 Rohrkabelschuh 5/R8 Pipe cable shoe 5/R8-M8/35 0,58 DIV 1

398-2191 Stossverbinder 23R Connector 23R 0,52 DIV 1

4060R5 Bremsklötze HA Asphalt Brake pad set, rear tarmac 87,00 DIV 3

4066R5 Bremsklötze VA Asphalt Brake pad set, front tarmac 124,00 DIV 3

4100A056 Fahrschemel HA Crossmember, RR suspension      689,00 41001 10 3

4113A049-G HA-Lenker hinten unten Arm assy, RR susp. lower        76,00 41300A 10 1

4125A047 Halter HA Bracket,RR susp. trailing arm,LH        19,00 41105L 10 3

4125A048 Halter HA Bracket,RR susp. trailing arm,RH        13,00 41105R 10 3

4156A030-G Stabibügel HA aussen Bracket, RR susp. stabilizer          4,90 41603 10 1

4164R5 Bremsklötze HA Brake pad set, rear 129,00 10 3

433.90-6 Passstück Einspritzleiste Adapter injektor pipe 45,00 DIV 1

442-527 Dämpfungsbolzen M8 Damping M8 4,10 1

4455A013 Schlauch,Servolenkung Hose,P/S Oil Return          1,10 48827E 10 3

4455A116 Schlauch,Servolenkung Hose,P/S Oil Pressure        71,00 48826 10 3

4605A227 Schraube,Bremse hinten Bolt,RR Brake          1,60 52975B 10 3

4605A644 Bremsklotzsatz hinten Brake pad set, rear        40,00 52120 10 3

4815A049 Handbremsschalter Switch, parking brake          6,30 50457 10 3

5006W43T20R5 Bremsklötze HA Brake pad set rear 76,00 DIV 3

5092-03P Ringstück gerade Banjo straight 4,50 DIV 1

5211A062 Frontrahmen unten Panel, headlamp support UPR      105,00 62650 7\8\9 3

5220C356 Längsträgerblech aussen Sidemember, front OTR RH        70,00 61818R 10 3

5220C358 Halter,Kotflügel Bracket,front fender          2,10 61160D 10 3

5220C489 Abschlussblech, Längsträger vorne links Closing panel, front left side rail        16,00 61826L 10 3
Prices are ex. BRR, excluding shipping and VAT. These prices are valid from 24th July 2017 until a new price list is published. Prices and availability may change without notice; Page 5



Contact persons:

Part Nr: Artikelbezeichnung Description  Special 

Sale € 

PNC-Code Autotype RC

Abverkaufs-Preisliste - Special Sales Pricelist BRR 07/2017

www.brr.at; office@brr.at

Mr. Manfred Inselsbacher: manfred.inselsbacher@brr.at 

Mr. Martin Selinger: martin.selinger@brr.at  

Baumschlager Rallye & Racing GmbH

A-4563 Micheldorf; Schön 48

Tel: +43 (0)7582 37508

5220C500 Verstärkung Gusset,front fender,RH        11,00 61131R 10 3

5220C857 Längsträgerblech aussen Sidemember, front OTR LH        72,00 61818L 10 3

5220D147 Längsträgerblech innen Sidemember, front inr. LH      181,00 61819L 10 3

5220D148 Längsträgerblech innen Sidemember, FR inr. RH      181,00 61819R 10 3

5220D491 Spitzblech Links Fender shield, FR LWR LH        60,00 61322L 10 3

5220D492 Spitzblech Rechts Fender shield, FR LWR RH        60,00 61322R 10 3

5220D797 Abdeckblende,Kotflügel LI Protector,front fender,RR LH          8,10 61143L 10 3

5220D798 Abdeckblende,Kotflügel RE Protector,front fender,RR RH          4,80 61143R 10 3

5253B338 Längsträger Einheit VA RE Sidemember assy, FR RH      459,00 65009AR 8\9 3

5253D885 Schweller außen links Side sill, outer left      158,00 63646L 10 3

5256A709 Kühlerhalter links Bracket radiator LH          7,80 10223L 10 3

5290A120 Dachstrebe, vorne Rail, roof front        12,00 78366 7\8\9 3

5301C114 Rücklichtblech rechts Panel RR comb. lamp housing right        60,00 64444R 10 3

5301C519 Zusatzblech hinten links Extension QTR panel LWR OTR, LH        32,00 63251L 10 3

5312A715 B-Säule links aussen Pillar, center outer,LH      228,00 63126L 10 3

5312A716 B-Säule rechts aussen Pillar, center outer, RH      137,00 63126R 10 3

5352 3503 Bürstenband, Grob 23mm Brush band,roughing 23mm 10,00 1

5352 3505 Bürstenband, Fein 23mm Brush band,fine 23mm 10,00 1

5352 3511 Bürstenband, Grob 12mm Brush band,roughing 12mm 10,00 1

5370A388-G Kotflügelecke hinten rechts Shield, RR wheel splash RH          5,40 70341R 10 1

5700A557 Türe, vorne links Door, front left      351,00 67020AL 10 3

5700A558 Türe, vorne rechts Door, front right      351,00 67020AR 10 3

5716A027 Türgriffdichtung Gasket, door outside handle          2,50 67327C 10 3

5716A028 Türgriffdichtung Door handle seal          1,70 67327D 10 3

5716A029 Türgriffdichtung Gasket, door outside handle          1,70 67327B 10 3

5716A308 Platte Türgriff rechts vorne Base, RF door outside RH        13,00 67319R 10 3

5725A064 Clip Clip,FR Door          1,30 68076D 10 3

5727A006 Schachtleiste vorne rechts Moulding, FR door window RH        34,00 71046R 10 3

5736A026 Türscheibe Hinten, Rechts Glass, RR door window RH        41,00 68110R 10 3

5746A003 Türgriffaufnahme Hinten links Base, RR door outside handle, LH        21,00 68109L 10 3

5746A004 Türgriffaufnahme Hinten rechts Base, RR door outside handle, RH        12,00 68109R 10 3

5746A009 Türgriffdichtung Hinten Gasket, RR door outside handle          1,50 68118C 10 3

5746A010 Türgriffdichtung Hinten Gasket,RR door outside handle          1,50 68118D 10 3
Prices are ex. BRR, excluding shipping and VAT. These prices are valid from 24th July 2017 until a new price list is published. Prices and availability may change without notice; Page 6



Contact persons:

Part Nr: Artikelbezeichnung Description  Special 

Sale € 

PNC-Code Autotype RC

Abverkaufs-Preisliste - Special Sales Pricelist BRR 07/2017

www.brr.at; office@brr.at

Mr. Manfred Inselsbacher: manfred.inselsbacher@brr.at 

Mr. Martin Selinger: martin.selinger@brr.at  

Baumschlager Rallye & Racing GmbH

A-4563 Micheldorf; Schön 48

Tel: +43 (0)7582 37508

5746A026 Griffabdeckung HA RE Handle cover, RR right          2,90 68108R 10 3

5755A091 Clip Türgummi Clip,RR Door          0,90 68076F 7\8\9\10 3

5755A093 Clip Clip,RR Door          0,60 68076D 10 3

5902A041 Clip, Motorhaubengummi Clip weatherstrip          1,10 61586D 10 3

5908A055 Motorhaubenschloss Latch,hood        19,00 61471 10 3

5910A027XA Öffnungsgriff Motorhaube Handle, hood lock release          6,00 61445 10 3

5915A104 Hitzeschutz Motorhaube Insulator,hood        45,00 61468B 10 3

5925A025 Gasfeder Gas spring, trunk lid        19,00 64313 10 3

5951A Kabelsatz für IPF 985 SW Instalations Kit for IPF 2,90 1

600-03 T-Schlauch Goodridge D3 Teflon hose D3 Goodridge 5,10 DIV 1

6012-0 Schutzkappe klappbar Protecting cap 1,70 DIV 1

6071-0 Leselampe "Kurz" 304mm Co driver lamp, short 30,00 DIV 1

6090-03P Winkelstück 90° D3 Stahl Elbow fitting 90° D3 steel 18,00 DIV 1

6107A013 Windschutzscheibenleiste Moulding windshield        30,00 71208 10 3

61905-2RZ Lager Bearing 17,00 1

6346-0/B Mutter Blau M6 Nut, blue M6 0,75 DIV 1

6347-0/B Mutter Blau M8 Nut, blue M8 1,00 1

6401-0 Feder, Dzus Fastener Spring, Dzus Fastener 0,77 DIV 1

6405-11 Verschlusszapfen Plug 1,30 1

6405-5 Scheibe für Verschlusszapfen Washer for plug 0,13 1

6406-0 Verschlussunterteil Plug 0,63 1

6410B028 Stoßstangenhalter hinten Bracket rear bumper        13,00 64001 10 3

6410B297 Halter Bracket,rear bumper          2,30 64018L 10 3

6512A491 Seitenschweller links Air dam, side, LH      432,00 62103L 10 3

7403A143 Clip, Dachleiste Clip drip moulding          1,10 71963B 10 3

7405A058 Luftleitgrill Garnish, FR deck        54,00 60212 10 3

7405A191 Abdeckung Luftleitgrill links Cover air guide grill left          3,80 60222L 10 3

7405A192 Abdeckung Luftleitgrill rechts Cover air guide grill right          4,30 60222R 10 3

7450A371 Abdeckung, Stossfänger vorne Cover, front bumper          9,80 62026 10 3

7805A089 Wasserschlauch Satz, Heizung Hose kit, heater water        20,00 86308 8 3

7835A014 Luftauslass Karosserie hinten Duct rear ventilator          8,30 86621 9 3

8000A100XA-G Instrumentenbrett Instrument panel      374,00 73000 10 1

812-9010 Fitting 90° G-Line XF-D10 Fitting 90øG-Line XF-D10 18,00 DIV 1
Prices are ex. BRR, excluding shipping and VAT. These prices are valid from 24th July 2017 until a new price list is published. Prices and availability may change without notice; Page 7



Contact persons:

Part Nr: Artikelbezeichnung Description  Special 

Sale € 

PNC-Code Autotype RC

Abverkaufs-Preisliste - Special Sales Pricelist BRR 07/2017

www.brr.at; office@brr.at

Mr. Manfred Inselsbacher: manfred.inselsbacher@brr.at 

Mr. Martin Selinger: martin.selinger@brr.at  

Baumschlager Rallye & Racing GmbH

A-4563 Micheldorf; Schön 48

Tel: +43 (0)7582 37508

8250A246 Wischerblatt,Links Blade assy, windshield wiper,left        11,00 84110L 10 3

8250A247 Wischerarm Rechts Arm, windshield wiper RH        16,00 84106AR 10 3

8250A248 Wischerblatt,Rechts Blade assy, windshield wiper,right          8,00 84110R 10 3

8250A291 Wischermotor Motor windshield wiper        85,00 84129 10 3

8250A307 Wischerarm links Arm, windshield wiper LH        16,00 84106AL 10 3

8260A095 Gummidichtung, Wassertank Gasket, water tank          1,00 84233 10 3

8260A109 Scheibenwasserpumpe Pump assy, windshield washer        41,00 84224 10 3

8260A160 Pumpe Intercooler Spray Pump, intercooler spray        66,00 11767B 10 3

8260A161 Gummidichtung, Wassertank Gasket, water tank          1,70 84233B 10 3

8265A085 Wasserschlauch Set Hose set, intercooler spray        17,00 11788A 9 3

8265A173 Scheibenwaschdüse Links Nozzle,windshield washer,LH          9,40 84225L 10 3

8265A174 Scheibenwaschdüse rechts Nozzle,windshield washer,RH          5,50 84225R 10 3

8265A236 Wasserschlauch Set Hose assy, intercooler spray        16,00 11788AP 10 3

8265A237 Wasserschlauch Set Hose assy, intercooler spray        30,00 11788AQ 10 3

8265A240 Halter Spritzdüse Ladeluft Bracket,intercooler spray nozzle        31,00 11704 10 3

8330A110 Heckleuchte Rechts Aussen Lamp assy,combination,RR RH        29,00 80310AR 10 3

8330A555 Heckleuchte Links Aussen Lamp assy,combination,RR LH        86,00 80310AL 10 3

8330A556 Heckleuchte Rechts Aussen Lamp assy,combination,RR RH        97,00 80310AR 10 3

8330A623 Heckleuchte Links Aussen Lamp assy,combination,RR LH        97,00 80310AL 10 3

8330A624 Heckleuchte Rechts Aussen Lamp assy,combination,RR RH        97,00 80310AR 10 3

8330A625 Heckleuchte Links Innen Lamp assy,tail,LH        56,00 80345AL 10 3

8330A626 Hechleuchte Rechts Innen Lamp assy,tail,RH        95,00 80345AR 10 3

8337A083 Heckleuchte Links Innen Lamp assy tail, LH        95,00 80345AL 10 3

8510D702 Kabelbaum Innenraum Harness, floor      196,00 83902 10 3

8512C402 Kabelbaum Kofferraum Harness, trunk lid        59,00 83046 10 3

8627A024 Relais Relais          4,60 82754 DIV 3

8657A036 Magnetventil, Ladedruck Valve assy EMM CTRL solenoid        85,00 12421AT 10 3

A1.08.34.103 Befestigungsschraube Srew,Brembo 0,40 2

A1.62.41.257 Schraube Bremssattelhalter Bracket Screws 1,90 7\8\9 2

A1.62.41.299 Schraube Bremssattelhalter Bracket screws 1,90 7\8\9 2

A1.64.41.298 Schraube Bremssattel Caliper Screws 9,80 10 2

A3.12.01.100 Scheibe, Bremssattelhalter Bracked screws washer 0,20 7\8\9 2

A3.12.01.120 Scheibe, Bremssattelhalter Bracked screws washer 0,20 7\8\9\10 2
Prices are ex. BRR, excluding shipping and VAT. These prices are valid from 24th July 2017 until a new price list is published. Prices and availability may change without notice; Page 8



Contact persons:

Part Nr: Artikelbezeichnung Description  Special 

Sale € 

PNC-Code Autotype RC

Abverkaufs-Preisliste - Special Sales Pricelist BRR 07/2017

www.brr.at; office@brr.at

Mr. Manfred Inselsbacher: manfred.inselsbacher@brr.at 

Mr. Martin Selinger: martin.selinger@brr.at  

Baumschlager Rallye & Racing GmbH

A-4563 Micheldorf; Schön 48

Tel: +43 (0)7582 37508

A3.41.10.014 Scheibe, Bremssattelhalter Caliper Screws washer 0,36 7\8\9\10 2

A3.41.11.011 Scheibe, Bremssattelhalter Bracked screws washer 0,20 7\8\9 2

A3.62.11.120 Scheibe, Bremssattelhalter Bracked screws washer 0,20 10 2

ABWT14 Unibal für Top Mount Vorne Spherical bearing 101,00 DIV 3

AC0201 Adapter,Stilo-Peltor Helm Adapter,Stilo-Peltor 24,00 1

BRR0154 BRR Fan T-Shirt, GR.XXL BRR fan t-shirt,size XXL 5,00 3

BRRCT9-024 Einschweißmutter Welding nut 15,00 DIV 1

BRRCT9-028-1 Einschweißmutter Welding nut 7,80 DIV 1

BRRCT9-029 Formrohr Motorunterschutz Shaped pipe for sumpguard 3,40 DIV 1

BRRCT9-041 Fensterkurbel Mechanisch Window crank 20,00 DIV 1

BRRCT9-042 Wiederlager Fensterkurbel Bearing,window crank 10,00 DIV 1

BRRCT9-043 Welle Fensterkurbel Axel,window crank 10,00 DIV 1

BRRCT9-045 Hülse Motorschutz hinten Bushing ,engine cover rear 2,00 DIV 1

BRRCT9-046 Radbolzen Wheel bolt 7,50 DIV 1

BRRCT9-078 Lager Schaltrad 1-5 Gang Needle bearing 1-5 gear 4,40 3

BRRCT9-078A Lager Schaltrad R Gang Needle bearing R gear 13,00 3

BRRCT9-083 Rohr,Sitzbefestigung 35x2x60 Pipe for seat mounting 35x2x600mm 3,80 DIV 1

BRRCT9-083-1 Rohr,Sitzbefestigung 35x1,5x60 Pipe for seat mounting 35x1,5x600mm 3,80 DIV 1

BRRCT9-090 Unterfahrschutz Asphalt Sump Guard Tarmac 841,00 7\8\9 3

BRRCT9-102 Cornerlight Cornerlight 2 pcs 171,00 7\8\9 3

BRRCT9-125 Fensterbelüftung Set Rear Window Vent 2pcs 49,00 7\8\9 3

BRRCT9-179 Spacer für U-Fahrschutz vo Spacer for sump guard 21,00 DIV 1

BRRCT9-190-1 Pedalanschlag Pedal stop 8,00 DIV 1

BRRCT9-219 Einschweissmutter-Abgasrohr Nut for down pipe 10,00 DIV 1

BRRCT9-231 Verstärkung HA Träger Klein Reinforcment for rear subframe 3,50 DIV 1

BRRCT9-232 Verstärkung HA Träger Groß Reinforcement for rear subframe 4,00 DIV 1

BRRCT9-233 Verstärkungsblech VA Träger Reinforcement plate front crossmember 9,50 1

BRRCT9-234 Verstärkungsblech VA Träger Reinforcement plate front crossmember 9,50 1

BRRCZ4-020 ESM,HA-Träger,Diff-Schutz Welding nut for rear crossmember 7,50 10 1

BRRCZ4-025 Einschweissmutter,Kühlerträger Welding nut, front panel 10,00 10 1

BRRCZ4-101-1 Lampenbox GKF - IPF Lamp Box GKF- IPF 99,00 3

Prices are ex. BRR, excluding shipping and VAT. These prices are valid from 24th July 2017 until a new price list is published. Prices and availability may change without notice; Page 9



Contact persons:

Part Nr: Artikelbezeichnung Description  Special 

Sale € 

PNC-Code Autotype RC

Abverkaufs-Preisliste - Special Sales Pricelist BRR 07/2017

www.brr.at; office@brr.at

Mr. Manfred Inselsbacher: manfred.inselsbacher@brr.at 

Mr. Martin Selinger: martin.selinger@brr.at  

Baumschlager Rallye & Racing GmbH

A-4563 Micheldorf; Schön 48

Tel: +43 (0)7582 37508

BRRCZ4-123 Tachoblende Cover,speedometer 87,00 3

BRRCZ4-164 Karosserieplatte für Stands Plate for stands 0,43 10 1

BRRCZ4-231 Verstärkung HA Träger,Vorne Reinforcment for rear subframe 7,50 1

BRRCZ4-232 Verstärkung HA Träger,Hinten Reinforcment for rear subframe 7,50 1

BRRCZ4-233 Verstärkungsblech VA Träger Reinforcement plate front crossmember 7,50 1

BRRCZ4-234 Platte vorne für Handbremse Reinforcement plate,front for handbrake 7,50 1

CP4623-191NC Bremszylinder 0,7 Brake cylinder        20,00 DIV 3

DB-420 Gurtöse Eyebolt 1,50 DIV 1

E104062 Bremsleitung,  ALU 4,75 x 0,9 Alloy-brake line 4,30 DIV 1

E171008 Alu Schelle D6 Clamp D6 0,75 DIV 1

E581803 Alu Mutter D3 Nut, D3 alloy 0,64 DIV 1

E581806 Alu Mutter D6 Nut, D6 alloy 0,60 1

E581903 Alu Presshülse D3 Alloy fitting D3 0,45 DIV 1

E581906 Alu Presshülse D6 Alloy fitting D6 0,38 1

E709106 Fitting D6 Fitting D6 9,00 DIV 1

E809006-T Fitting 90° D6 Teflon Alu Fitting 90° D6 Teflon Alu 19,00 DIV 1

E915112-G Adapter D12-D12 gebr. Adapter D12-D12 used 7,50 DIV 1

E921106 Fitting 90° D6 Fitting 90° D6 5,60 DIV 1

E924106 Fitting 45° D6 Fitting 45ø D6 5,80 1

E925106 T-Stück D6 Fitting T D6 10,00 DIV 1

E983306 Schottverschraubung 90° Alu Bulkhead 90° alloy 6,00 DIV 1

E992412 Mutter Alu  D12 Nut D12 alloy 1,10 1

EB-492N Haubenhalter OMP schwarz Hood catch OMP black 12,00 1

ERS2506080 Hauptfeder Linear Mainspring linear 33,00 41197 DIV 3

F215205 Sportluftfilter, JR Sports air cleaner, JR        37,00 11020 7\8\9 3

FG900-03 Hitzeschutzschlauch Hose,heat protection D3 19,00 DIV 3

HK2216 Nadelhülse, HK2216 Bearing, HK2216 4,00 1

HR32012XJ Kegelrollenlager Bearing (MR145629) 30,00 7\8\9 1

HR32206J Kegelrollenlager NSK Bearing NSK 15,00 DIV 1

HR33206J Kegelrollenlager NSK Bearing NSK 30,00 DIV 1

HR33208J Kegelrollenlager NSK Bearing NSK 33,00 DIV 1

Prices are ex. BRR, excluding shipping and VAT. These prices are valid from 24th July 2017 until a new price list is published. Prices and availability may change without notice; Page 10



Contact persons:

Part Nr: Artikelbezeichnung Description  Special 

Sale € 

PNC-Code Autotype RC

Abverkaufs-Preisliste - Special Sales Pricelist BRR 07/2017

www.brr.at; office@brr.at

Mr. Manfred Inselsbacher: manfred.inselsbacher@brr.at 

Mr. Martin Selinger: martin.selinger@brr.at  

Baumschlager Rallye & Racing GmbH

A-4563 Micheldorf; Schön 48

Tel: +43 (0)7582 37508

HTC64T Bremsflüssigk.Brembo HTC 64T Brake fluid HTC 64T 24,00 DIV 2

J602001004 Unterlegkeil Wheel chock 3,90 DIV 1

J6030001004 Halter für Unterlegkeil Bracket,wheel chock 0,90 DIV 1

J800204R Gelenkkopf, Innengewinde M10X1,25 Uniball M10x1,25 12,00 DIV 1

J800380 Uniball Uniball 130,00 R4 1

J845010 Spikeskleber 20Gr. Spikes adhesive 20gr 8,30 DIV 1

J851025-8 Radbolzen 82mm M12x1,25 Wheel bolt M12x1,25 5,00 DIV 1

J860155 Befestigungsring für PIAA Retainer set 10,00 1

K16X20X13 Nadellager Bearing 2,20 DIV 1

KJ10D Gelenkkopf mit Innengewinde Rod end,female thread M10x1,5 35,00 DIV 1

LC085K8MW Druckfeder Compression spring          0,75 DIV 3

MB082164 Clip, Bremsleitung Clip, brake fluid line          1,10 54992F 4\5\6\7 3

MB083730 Verteilerstück Joint windshield washer          0,09 84295F 5\6 3

MB084419 Verteilerstück Joint, windshield washer          0,13 11772P 3\4\5\6\7\8\9\
10

3

MB084772 Mutter Nut          0,55 14195 7\8\9 3

MB142761 Schraube Bolt, hood hinge          1,40 40698 3\4\5\6\7\10 3

MB176637 Mutter M10 Nut, engine support rod          0,45 2883 3\4\5\6 3

MB176638 Mutter M12 Nut, T/M mounting          1,90 02890B 3\4\5\6\7 3

MB196546 Blechmutter Nut          1,80 84292 6\7 3

MB243269 Clip 10 Clip P/S oil line          0,50 48992C 4\5\6 3

MB258979 Schraube 6x8 Bolt door window regulator          0,75 67291 3\4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MB272166 Gummistopfen Rubber stopper          1,30 87579C 5 3

MB291005 Wagenheberaufnahme Bracket, RR floor jack supp.          5,00 65112 4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MB316561 Tülle Bremsleitung Grommet brake line          0,23 54988 4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MB330645 Verteilerstück Joint windshield washer          0,50 84295C 7\8\9 3

MB344547 Band Tape, wiring          0,25 71452 8\9 3

MB393232 Abdeckung Gehäuseentlüfter Cover T/F case breater          0,48 30109 7\8\9 3

MB407635 Gummistopfen Plug, FR wheel hub          0,13 33326 4\5\6\7\8\9\1
0

3

MB419223 Distanzstück Frontscheibe Spacer, windshield          0,75 61793 6\7 3

MB421933 Schraube Bolt          0,65 40698 4\5\6 3

MB505119 Flansch Satz Kardanwelle Boot kit, propeller shaft        12,00 31031 3\4\5\6 3

Prices are ex. BRR, excluding shipping and VAT. These prices are valid from 24th July 2017 until a new price list is published. Prices and availability may change without notice; Page 11



Contact persons:

Part Nr: Artikelbezeichnung Description  Special 

Sale € 

PNC-Code Autotype RC

Abverkaufs-Preisliste - Special Sales Pricelist BRR 07/2017

www.brr.at; office@brr.at

Mr. Manfred Inselsbacher: manfred.inselsbacher@brr.at 

Mr. Martin Selinger: martin.selinger@brr.at  

Baumschlager Rallye & Racing GmbH

A-4563 Micheldorf; Schön 48

Tel: +43 (0)7582 37508

MB518785 Staubkappe Stabiarm VA + HA Cover, front + rear stabi          3,80 40654/41635 3\4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MB520459 Bremsbackenversteller Adjuster, RR brake        12,00 52301L 4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MB520470 Druckfeder Spring, RR brake          1,50 52376 4\5\6\7\8\9\1
0

3

MB520917 Gummitülle, Handbremsseil Grommet parking brake cable          3,50 50971 3\4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MB532373 Schraube 8x28 Bolt steering column          0,56 45272C 3\10 3

MB532399 Schraube 12x55 Bolt steering gear          3,20 46297B 7\8\9 3

MB605081 Mutter Lüfterflügel M5 Nut radiator 5mm          1,10 10456 4\5\6\7\8\9\1
0

3

MB618227 Schraube Bremssattel VA Pin front brake          8,30 51986Y 4\5\6\7\8\9\1
0

3

MB618228 Schraube Bremssattel VA Pin front brake          7,50 51986X 4\5\6\7\8\9\1
0

3

MB661372 Schraube Kardanwelle Bolt propeller shaft          0,38 31099B 4 3

MB696120 Clip Clip          1,40 71975B 7\8\9 3

MB808751 Schraube Bolt front suspension          0,93 40388B 3\4\5\6 3

MB809281 Gummipuffer Cup, rear shock absorber          3,20 41415 3\4\5\6\7 3

MB809335 Schraube HA-Lenker unten Bolt RR suspension          0,85 41306B 3 3

MB837273 Schraube Kardanwelle Bolt propeller shaft          0,75 31099C 3\4\5\6\7\8\9\
10

3

MB844445 Büchse Bushing, front cross member          1,10 32171B 2\3\4 3

MB844447 Büchse Collar, front cross member          1,70 32169 2\3\4 3

MB857298 Rückholfeder Spring RR brake shoe return          0,63 52381B 4\5\6\7\8\9\1
0

3

MB857299 Rückholfeder Spring RR brake shoe return          0,63 52381C 4\5\6\7\8\9\1
0

3

MB857302 Federteller HA-Bremse Cup, RR brake          0,50 52321 4\5\6\7\8\9\1
0

3

MB858934 Verstellhebel Handbremse li. Strut parking brake LH          2,00 50454L 4\5\6\7\8\9\1
0

3

MB858935 Verstellhebel Handbremse re. Strut parking brake RH          2,00 50454R 4\5\6\7\8\9\1
0

3

MB868794 Wasserschlauch Ladeluftspray Hose intercooler spray          2,90 11788 8\9 3

MB880022 Clip, Wasserschlauch Clip inter cooler          2,30 11792Q 7\8\9\10 3

Prices are ex. BRR, excluding shipping and VAT. These prices are valid from 24th July 2017 until a new price list is published. Prices and availability may change without notice; Page 12



Contact persons:

Part Nr: Artikelbezeichnung Description  Special 

Sale € 

PNC-Code Autotype RC

Abverkaufs-Preisliste - Special Sales Pricelist BRR 07/2017

www.brr.at; office@brr.at

Mr. Manfred Inselsbacher: manfred.inselsbacher@brr.at 

Mr. Martin Selinger: martin.selinger@brr.at  

Baumschlager Rallye & Racing GmbH

A-4563 Micheldorf; Schön 48

Tel: +43 (0)7582 37508

MB880455 Clip Dachleiste Clip drip moulding          1,40 71963F 7 3

MB890474 Schraube Lüfterrahmen oben Bolt shroud          1,40 10449C 4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MB890521 Schraube Luftführung Bolt radiator          1,70 10449B 5\6\7\8\9 3

MB890995 Ölkühler Oil cooler      198,00 4300 3 3

MB926917 Motorhaubenscharnier links Hinge hood LH        38,00 61446L 3\4\5\6 3

MB928290 Entlüft. Schraube Bleeder FR brake calipper          0,75 51002 3\4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MB928874 Rückholfeder Handbremse Spring RR brake shoe auto adjuster          1,00 52375 4\5\6\7\8\9\1
0

3

MC12T Druckplatte (RA749922K2) Clutch cover (RA749922K2)      255,00 20500A 5\6 3

MC845482 Gummidichtung Waschpumpe Gasket windshield washer          1,90 11783 4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MC883163 Reduzierstück Wasserschlauch Joint windshield washer          1,30 84295D 6\7 3

MD040338 Stopfen Motorblock Plug cylinder block          1,30 01385Q 3\4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MD041021 O-Ring Ölpumpengehäuse O-ring engine FR case          0,38 2099 3\4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MD050074 Stehbolzen 10x27 Stud T/C          0,63 12763P 3 3

MD050299 Feder Spring          1,20 4217 7\8 3

MD075834 O-Ring, Ölmessstab unten O-ring          0,90 4999 3\4\5\6\7\8\9\
10

3

MD082347 Wasserschlauch T/C Hose T/C water feed          2,90 10719 8 3

MD10T Kupplungsscheibe Sinter (RA749921K2) Clutch disc, sinter (RA749921K2)      142,00 20510 5\6 3

MD119127 Dichtung Magnetventil Valve gasket          0,43 12410 7\8\9 3

MD125376 Blindstopfen Motor Plug engine FR case          4,10 2092 3\4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MD129421 Unterlegscheibe 8mm Washer, engine mounting 8mm          1,30 02887U 3\4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MD132806 Buchse, Zylinderkopf Bushing cylinder head          0,80 1297 3\4\5\6\7\8\9\
10

3

MD145018 Gewindestopfen Plug engine oil pump inr.          0,25 4085 3\4\5\6\7\8\9\
10

3

MD145401 Scheibe Ausgleichswellenrad Washer, balancer belt train          0,25 3685 3\4\5\6\7 3

MD153750 Schlauch Hose, cooling water line          2,50 10189Q 10 3

MD158443 Stift Pin          0,85 3195 4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MD163430 Abgas Temperatursensor Sensor, exhaust high temperature        22,00 14927 4\5\6 3

MD171221 Dichtring, Turbo Seal ring T/C        11,00 11899 3 3

MD183236 Schraube 10x70 (Flange) Bolt cylinder block          0,38 01397T 3\4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MD183535 Dichtung Gasket          0,40 12410 9 3

Prices are ex. BRR, excluding shipping and VAT. These prices are valid from 24th July 2017 until a new price list is published. Prices and availability may change without notice; Page 13



Contact persons:

Part Nr: Artikelbezeichnung Description  Special 

Sale € 

PNC-Code Autotype RC

Abverkaufs-Preisliste - Special Sales Pricelist BRR 07/2017

www.brr.at; office@brr.at

Mr. Manfred Inselsbacher: manfred.inselsbacher@brr.at 

Mr. Martin Selinger: martin.selinger@brr.at  

Baumschlager Rallye & Racing GmbH

A-4563 Micheldorf; Schön 48

Tel: +43 (0)7582 37508

MD194109 Schraube 10x22 Bolt engine mounting 10x22          1,90 02891X 3\4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MD301843 Entlüfter Ventil Valve PVC        11,00 1130 4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MD305640 Schraube Bolt          1,30 11299 4\5\6\7\10 3

MD319600 Spannrolle Tensioner        12,00 48088 DIV 3

MD320625 Dichtring Seal          0,55 12739W 10 3

MD322517 Deckel Zahnriemen Cover timing belt          1,80 02012P 4\5\6\7 3

MD326352 Lager Kurbelwelle S3 Bearing crankshaft S3        12,00 3018 3\4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MD326361 Pleuellager S2 Bearing conrod S2          7,50 3019 4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MD326546 Schraube Bolt P/S oil pump          0,68 48959Z 4\5\6\7 3

MD335226 Halter Lichtmaschine Stay, alternator          4,30 14781 4\5\6\7 3

MD335229 Schraube Bolt alternator          2,80 14799T 4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MD335442 Lima-Spanneisen Brace alternator adjusting          1,70 14216 4\5\6\7 3

MD341813 Anlasser Starter assy      299,00 14000A 4\5\6\7 3

MD342255 Wasserrohr T/C Zulauf Pipe T/C water feed        16,00 10717 4\5\6\7 3

MD348740 Halter Nockenwellensensor Bracket crank angle sensor          0,25 14912 5\6\7 3

MD350950 Motorblock EVO 5/6/7 Block assy cylinder,EVO5/6/7   1.911,00 01300A 5\6\7 3

MD355625 Kabelhalter,Einlasskrümmer Bracket,inlet manifold          0,35 11496Z 8\10 3

MD358346 Entlüftungsschlauch PCV Hose, rocker cover PCV          3,80 1915 5\6\7\8\9 3

MD359033 Gaszugklammer, Ventildeckel Clamp accel cable support          5,70 1178 5\6\7 3

MD363253 Wasserrohr T/C Rücklauf Pipe T/C water return          4,90 10716 6\7\8 3

MD363255 Wasserschlauch, Drosselkl. Hose throttle body          1,10 10711 6 3

MD363571 Thermostat Thermostat        18,00 10110 6\7\9 3

MD366121 Kolben EVO 6 STD Piston and pin assy S0        49,00 03020A 6 3

MD366384 Schlauch Drosselklappe Hose throttle body          0,58 10712 6 3

MD366854 Kolben EVO 6 + 0,5 Piston & pin assy +0,5mm        58,00 03020A 6 3

MD372791 EV-Führung 0,05 Guide, inlet valve, o/size 0,05          3,80 3460 3\4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MD372795 AV-Führung 0,05 Guide, exhaust valve, o/size 0,05          3,80 3470 7\8\9 3

MD374266 Wasserschlauch Drosselklappe Hose throttle body          0,50 10711 7\8\9 3

MD374267 Wasserschlauch Drosselkappe Hose throttle body          0,63 10712 7\8\9 3

MD374818 Halter Servopumpe Bracket P/S oil pump        44,00 48013 7\8\9 3

MD377207 Schlauch Steuergehäuse (1035A457) Hose rocker cover breather          4,80 1115 7\8\9 3

MD377400 Scheibe 14,5mm Washer crankshaft          1,30 3782 7\8\9 3

MD377660 Kolbenringsatz +1,0 Ring set piston +1,0 (4 Set)        37,00 3060 7 3
Prices are ex. BRR, excluding shipping and VAT. These prices are valid from 24th July 2017 until a new price list is published. Prices and availability may change without notice; Page 14



Contact persons:

Part Nr: Artikelbezeichnung Description  Special 

Sale € 

PNC-Code Autotype RC

Abverkaufs-Preisliste - Special Sales Pricelist BRR 07/2017

www.brr.at; office@brr.at

Mr. Manfred Inselsbacher: manfred.inselsbacher@brr.at 

Mr. Martin Selinger: martin.selinger@brr.at  

Baumschlager Rallye & Racing GmbH

A-4563 Micheldorf; Schön 48

Tel: +43 (0)7582 37508

MD378086 Zündkerze Spark plug          2,50 14640 7 3

MD604688 O-Ring O-Ring Fuel          1,30 7807 10 3

MD613591 Sicherungsring Turbolader Snap ring T/C          3,80 12769 3\4\5\6\7\8 3

MD613631 Turbogehäuse Housing T/C turbine      223,00 12545 6 3

MD613666 Verdichtergehäuse Cover T/C compressor        66,00 12521 7 3

MD614772 Sensor Drosselklappe Sensor throttle body      123,00 7702 4\5\6 3

MD622021 O-Ring O-Ring          2,20 14834 4\5\6\7 3

MD628076 Schraube Bolt          2,90 07792S 7\8\9 3

MD717883 Schraube 8x22,5mm Bolt M/T gearshift equipment          1,50 23998Q 3\4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MD723202 Dichtungsring Seal oil          0,50 22021 3 3

MD745172 Schraube Bolt          2,40 21999Q 3 3

MD746602 Sicherungsring 1,44 Snap ring M/T power train          2,30 22989P 4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MD746604 Sicherungsring 1,58 Snap ring M/T power train          2,30 22989P DIV 3

MD746708 Sicherungsring 1,43 Snap ring 1,43          1,40 22989 4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MD746709 Sicherungsring 1,51 Snap ring 1,51          1,40 22989 5\6\7\8\9 3

MD746710 Sicherungsring 1,59 Snap ring  1,59          1,40 22989 4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MD747283 Schaltgabelführung Shaft clutch release fork        11,00 20452 4\5\6\7 3

MD747313 Sicherungsring Snap ring M/T          1,50 22989S DIV 3

MD747507 Tellerrad (N=77) Gear M/T diff drive        43,00 22605 4\5\6\7 3

MD748139 Ölführung Oil guide M/T case          7,10 21189 4\5\6\7 3

MD748181 Nadellager Bearing M/T output shaft        16,00 22409P 4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MD748350 Schaltbuchse Bushing M/T gearshift equip.          2,20 23995Q 4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MD748353 Staubkappe Cover, M/T select shaft          1,80 23133Q 4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MD748449 Sicherungsring 1,36 Snap ring M/T power train 1,36          2,30 22989T 4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MD748451 Sicherungsring 1,48 Snap ring M/T power train          0,33 22989T DIV 3

MD748452 Sicherungsring 1,55 Snap ring          0,33 22989T DIV 3

MD748456 Nadellager Bearing M/T input shaft        11,00 22008S 4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MD748465 Scheibe 3,82 Plate M/T input shaft          2,70 22448 4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MD748466 Scheibe 3,86 Plate M/T input shaft          2,70 22448 7\8\9 3

MD748468 Scheibe 3,94 Plate M/T input shaft          3,10 22448 DIV 3

MD748556 Lagerhülse Sleeve M/T output shaft          6,40 22452 4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MD749998 Ausrücklager Bearing clutch release        23,00 20430 3 3

MD770054 Synchronisierung 3.+4. Gang Hub, M/T 3rd+4th synchronizer      158,00 22515 4\5\6\7\8\9 3
Prices are ex. BRR, excluding shipping and VAT. These prices are valid from 24th July 2017 until a new price list is published. Prices and availability may change without notice; Page 15



Contact persons:

Part Nr: Artikelbezeichnung Description  Special 

Sale € 

PNC-Code Autotype RC

Abverkaufs-Preisliste - Special Sales Pricelist BRR 07/2017

www.brr.at; office@brr.at

Mr. Manfred Inselsbacher: manfred.inselsbacher@brr.at 

Mr. Martin Selinger: martin.selinger@brr.at  

Baumschlager Rallye & Racing GmbH

A-4563 Micheldorf; Schön 48

Tel: +43 (0)7582 37508

MD771763 Hauptwelle Antrieb N=17 Shaft M/T output        45,00 22400 4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MD771852 Druckplatte (MC08T) Clutch cover      127,00 20500A 6 3

MF101229 Schraube 6x20 Bolt T/C          0,25 12797V 3\4\5 3

MF106119 Schraube 12x55 Bolt, steering gear          2,90 46297B 4\5\6 3

MF140002 Schraube Bolt          0,50 46297B 10 3

MF140021 Schraube Screw          0,25 10198 3\4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MF140035 Schraube Screw          0,65 7798 DIV 3

MF140206 Schraube 6x28 Bolt timing belt cover 6x28          0,20 02994Q 3\4\5\6\7 3

MF140207 Schraube 6x20 Bolt ignition coil          0,77 10198P 4\5\6\7\8\9\1
0

3

MF140208 Schraube 6x22 Bolt clutch control equip.          0,20 20961T 4\5\6\7 3

MF140209 FL.-Schraube 6x25 Bolt cylinder head 6x25          0,10 01298V 3\4\5\6\7\8\9\
10

3

MF140221 Schraube Bolt          0,77 1198 8 3

MF140229 Schraube Bolt flange          0,25 1397 3\4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MF140230 Schraube 8x32 Bolt engine front case 8x32          0,15 02097T 3\4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MF140243 Schraube 8x85 Bolt 8x85          1,60 87684B 10 3

MF140260 Schraube 10x25 Bolt 10x25          1,20 87684 7\8\9\10 3

MF140264 Schraube 10x35 Bolt 10x35          0,80 14799 10 3

MF140269 Schraube 10x55 Bolt 10x55          1,50 20999W 10 3

MF140275 Schraube 10x85 Bolt,10x85          2,70 02886B 10 3

MF140277 Schraube 10x110 Bolt P/S oil pump          2,60 48959D 7\8\9 3

MF140283 Schraube 12x25 Bolt 12x25          1,40 21807 10 3

MF240001 Schraube Bolt          0,40 14987BB 10 3

MF240059 Schraube Bolt          0,65 7898 8\9 3

MF240082 Schraube 10x25 Bolt RR suspension UPR arm          0,15 41393C 3 3

MF241229 Schraube Bolt          0,10 01198U 4\5\6 3

MF241253 Schraube 8x20 Bolt M/T gearshift equip.          0,13 12398P 4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MF241254 Schraube 8x22 Bolt 8x22          0,13 02097QB 3\4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MF241262 Schraube 8x45 Bolt secondary air supply          1,10 12398 4\5\6\7\8 3

MF241264 Schraube Bolt          1,20 04199S 3\4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MF241284 Schraube 10x30 Bolt, RR suspension          0,94 41698C 10 3

MF241855 Schraube 8x25 Bolt P/S oil pump          0,25 48959H 5\6 3

Prices are ex. BRR, excluding shipping and VAT. These prices are valid from 24th July 2017 until a new price list is published. Prices and availability may change without notice; Page 16



Contact persons:

Part Nr: Artikelbezeichnung Description  Special 

Sale € 

PNC-Code Autotype RC

Abverkaufs-Preisliste - Special Sales Pricelist BRR 07/2017

www.brr.at; office@brr.at

Mr. Manfred Inselsbacher: manfred.inselsbacher@brr.at 

Mr. Martin Selinger: martin.selinger@brr.at  

Baumschlager Rallye & Racing GmbH

A-4563 Micheldorf; Schön 48

Tel: +43 (0)7582 37508

MF244805 Schraube Bolt          0,90 14871 8\9 3

MF244828 Schraube Screw          0,15 01198U 7\8\9 3

MF244849 Schraube 8x16 Ölsieb Bolt oil strainer          0,50 04178VB 4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MF244855 Schraube Bolt washer          0,80 10592 DIV 3

MF244860 Schraube 8x45 Bolt, balancer belt train          0,23 03687Q 3\4\5\6\7 3

MF244870 Schraube 8x100 Bolt 8x100          0,65 87684 9 3

MF430005 Mutter M8 Nut M/T gearshift equip.          0,85 23989 3\4\5\7\8\9 3

MF430726 Mutter Nut          0,94 84193 3\4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MF431105 Mutter Nut, P/S oil line          1,10 48989b 3\4\5\6\7 3

MF445004 Mutter Nut          1,00 24582F 7\8\9 3

MF445803 Mutter Nut          0,51 62989F 10 3

MF450008 Beilegscheibe 14mm Washer          0,30 34991C 6\7\8\9 3

MF450204 Beilagscheibe 8mm Washer M/T gearshift equip.          0,68 14996 8\9 3

MF450406 Sprengring 10mm Washer engine mounting 10mm          0,43 02887S 3\4\5\6\7\8\9\
10

3

MF453017 Schraube Screw          0,45 62284C 10 3

MF453020 Schraube Bolt          0,10 61995 DIV 3

MF472535 Kerbstift Pin, M/T gearshift equipment          0,45 23986Q 4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MF472571 Stift Pin          0,45 3282 4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MF522404 Sicherungsclip 6mm Pin T/C          0,03 12775 4\5\6\7 3

MF660061 Dichtring Gasket          0,43 12784 10 3

MF911405 Schraube 8x85 Bolt 8x85          1,10 10198Q 10 3

MF911965 Schraube Getriebehalter Bolt          0,85 21807Q 10 3

MM022HD Kupplungkit 2-Scheiben Twin plate clutch set   1.259,00 4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MN119896 Spannrollenhalter Arm timing belt tensioner        15,00 3148 5\6\7\8\9 3

MN120087 Schlauch, Tankeinfüllstutzen Hose, fuel filler        90,00 5015 8\9 3

MN124353 Kabelbaum Chassis vorn Harness chassis front      422,00 83036C 7\8\9 3

MN126518 Gitter Stoßstange Vorne Net FR bumper center        65,00 62006 8 3

MN126723WA Abdeckung Stossfänger Cover front bumper (white)          4,80 62026 8 3

MN126769 Stoßstangenträger Vorne Bracket front bumper        33,00 62054 8 3

MN126772 Verbindungsblech Stossstange Plate, FR bumper LWR          7,30 62045 8 3

MN126773 Gitternetz (links) Net, front bumper LH        28,00 62035L 8 3

MN126774 Gitternetz (rechts) Net, front bumper RH        28,00 62035R 8 3

Prices are ex. BRR, excluding shipping and VAT. These prices are valid from 24th July 2017 until a new price list is published. Prices and availability may change without notice; Page 17



Contact persons:

Part Nr: Artikelbezeichnung Description  Special 

Sale € 

PNC-Code Autotype RC

Abverkaufs-Preisliste - Special Sales Pricelist BRR 07/2017

www.brr.at; office@brr.at

Mr. Manfred Inselsbacher: manfred.inselsbacher@brr.at 

Mr. Martin Selinger: martin.selinger@brr.at  

Baumschlager Rallye & Racing GmbH

A-4563 Micheldorf; Schön 48

Tel: +43 (0)7582 37508

MN126775 Netz Stossfänger vorne Net, front bumper          6,30 62035B 8 3

MN126779 Halter, Kennzeichenplatte Bracket, front license plate          2,50 62806 8 3

MN126780 Halteblech Stossfänger vorn Plate front bumper guide        12,00 62041 8 3

MN132380 Kupplungsgehäuse Housing clutch      149,00 21200 8\9 3

MN132391 Schraube Bolt          1,80 21999 9 3

MN132402 Lager Bearing        40,00 22008S 9 3

MN132410 Lager Bearing,M/T        40,00 22008T 9 3

MN132414 Lager Bearing,M/T        40,00 22008Z 9 3

MN132419 Synchronisierung 5.+6. Gang Hub& sleeve, m/t 5th+6th synch.      148,00 22510 8\9 3

MN132422 Lager Bearing        40,00 22008P 8\9 3

MN132426 Ölführung Kraftübertragung M/T Oil guiding force transmission M / T          6,10 22996 9 3

MN132430 Sicherungsring Snap ring          4,60 22989 8\9 3

MN132432 Distanzscheibe Washer M/T          2,50 22986 DIV 3

MN132445 Tellerrad (N=77) Gear M/T diff drive, N=77      180,00 22605 9 3

MN132477 Lager Bearing        33,00 22624 9 3

MN134899 Kabelbaum Innenraum Rechts Harness floor,right      345,00 83902B 8\9 3

MN137122 O-Ring Luftmengenmesser O-Ring          1,50 11142 10 3

MN137516 Motorblock EVO 8 Block assy, cylinder EVO8   1.278,00 01300A 8 3

MN141079 Kontrollrelais Control unit relay        72,00 82641 8 3

MN143305 Wasserrohr Pipe, T/C water feed          2,50 10717 8 3

MN143462 Wasserschlauch Drosselklappe Hose, throttle body          1,30 10711 8 3

MN143698 Ventilfederteller oben Retainer, valve spring          3,10 3405 8\9 3

MN145859 Clip Clip          1,70 67496 8\9 3

MN145862 Klammer Clip, FR door locking          1,40 67395 10 3

MN150846 Radhausblech, hinten innen rechts Panel, rear wheelhouse rh inner        56,00 63606R 8\9 3

MN150947 Verstärkungsblech Reinforcement        14,00 76061L 7\8\9 3

MN150948 Verstärkungsblech Reinforcement        14,00 76061R 7\8\9 3

MN150949 Halter,Sitzlehne Bracket, rear seat back        18,00 76014BB 8\9 3

MN153284 By-Pass-Ventil Valve assy by-pass          9,80 11728 8 3

MN155261 Kolbenringsatz Evo 8 +1,0 Ring set piston +1,0          7,30 3060 8 3

MN156031 Wasserschlauch Ladeluftspray Hose, intercooler spray          0,08 11788Q 8 3

MN156291 Halter Luftfilterkasten Bracket, air cleaner          6,00 11287 8\9 3

MN156784 Abgasgehäuse Turbolader Fitting T/C exhaust outlet          9,80 12533 7\8\9 3
Prices are ex. BRR, excluding shipping and VAT. These prices are valid from 24th July 2017 until a new price list is published. Prices and availability may change without notice; Page 18



Contact persons:

Part Nr: Artikelbezeichnung Description  Special 

Sale € 

PNC-Code Autotype RC

Abverkaufs-Preisliste - Special Sales Pricelist BRR 07/2017

www.brr.at; office@brr.at

Mr. Manfred Inselsbacher: manfred.inselsbacher@brr.at 

Mr. Martin Selinger: martin.selinger@brr.at  

Baumschlager Rallye & Racing GmbH

A-4563 Micheldorf; Schön 48

Tel: +43 (0)7582 37508

MN158328 Stehbolzen 12x70 Stud          2,80 2888 10 3

MN161032 B-Säule rechts aussen Pillar ctr,outer rh      228,00 63126R 8\9 3

MN161063 Spritzschutz hinten links Shield kit , rear        16,00 70319L DIV 3

MN161064 Spritzschutz hinten rechts Shield kit , rear        16,00 70319R DIV 3

MN161107 Stoßstange vorne, grau Face kit FR bumper      234,00 62040 8 3

MN168029 Führungsbüchse Bushing M/T case          1,30 23995 8\9 3

MN168135 Sicherungsring 1,71 Snap ring 1,71          2,60 22989 7\8\9 3

MN168146 Sicherungsring 2,26 Snap ring 1,96          1,70 22989 7\8\9 3

MN168249 Schalthebel Lever,gearshift        47,00 24000 8\9 3

MN169654 Türgummi aussen Weatherstrip RR door opening        39,00 68252 DIV 3

MN170405 Wischarm Abdeckkappe Cover windshield wiper          3,70 84116 DIV 3

MN176053 Kolbenringsatz STD Ring set piston STD (1 Set)        42,00 3060 8 3

MN183953 Scheibe Ventilfeder oben Retainer, valve spring          3,20 3405 10 3

MN184170 Gummipuffer Cup, rear shock absorber          5,30 41415 7\8\9 3

MN184341 Motoraufhängung Bracket engine        94,00 2807 10 3

MN184347 Motorstütze vorne Bracket engine roll stopper        57,00 2701 10 3

MN186100 Halteblech Bracket          3,50 65415 7\8\9 3

MN187028 Schraube 6x23 Bolt,timing chain train          0,75 3289 10 3

MN187029 Schraube 6x34 Bolt,timing chain train          0,77 03289S 10 3

MN187128 Schraube 10x41 Bolt,timing chain train          1,70 3289 10 3

MN187231 Öldüse Oil jet          2,40 1343 10 3

MN187246 Dichtung WAPU Gasket Waterpump          4,60 10021 10 3

MN190420 Heckleuchte Rechts Lamp kit rear RH        60,00 80310AR 8 3

MN190421 Heckleuchte Links Lamp kit rear LH        60,00 80320AL 8 3

MR102862 Schraube 12x75 Bolt Fr axle crossmember          1,50 40388C 3\4\5\6 3

MR102863 Schraube Fahrschemel VA Bolt FR axle crossmember          1,70 32166D 3\4\5\6 3

MR109488 Blinkleuchte Kotflügel Lamp assy, turn signal front          6,00 80230A 5\6 3

MR109930 Distanzstück, Frontscheibe Spacer windshield          1,10 61793 3\4\5\6 3

MR165950 Achswelle VA rechts innen Shaft front axle inr. RH        67,00 32068R 4\5\6 3

MR176205 Achswelle VA links innen Shaft front axle inr. LH        67,00 32068L 4\5\6 3

MR178542 Ersatzradhalter Bracket, spare tire          2,00 32705 4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MR187699 Schraube Turbolader Bolt T/C          1,70 12797Q 3 3

MR187700 Stehbolzen Bolt        10,00 12763 3 3
Prices are ex. BRR, excluding shipping and VAT. These prices are valid from 24th July 2017 until a new price list is published. Prices and availability may change without notice; Page 19



Contact persons:

Part Nr: Artikelbezeichnung Description  Special 

Sale € 

PNC-Code Autotype RC

Abverkaufs-Preisliste - Special Sales Pricelist BRR 07/2017

www.brr.at; office@brr.at

Mr. Manfred Inselsbacher: manfred.inselsbacher@brr.at 

Mr. Martin Selinger: martin.selinger@brr.at  

Baumschlager Rallye & Racing GmbH

A-4563 Micheldorf; Schön 48

Tel: +43 (0)7582 37508

MR188329 Lüftermotor Motor radiator cool fan        27,00 10510 5\6 3

MR191509 Heckscheibenleiste unten Moulding, RR window LWR        12,00 71092 4\5\6 3

MR195653 Antriebswelle VA links Front drive shaft LH      251,00 32073AL 4 3

MR195654 Antriebswelle VA rechts Front drive shaft RH      251,00 32073AR 4 3

MR197003 Stabigummi Front stabilizer bushing          3,40 41699 3 3

MR197463 Diff-Stützträger (Aluminium) Rear diff support member        33,00 34225B 4 3

MR204132-G Benzinfilter Spritzwand Fuel filter        15,00 5300 4\5\6 1

MR208849 Türe, vorne links Door, front left      125,00 67020AL 4\5\6 3

MR208873 Tankdeckel Lid fuel filler          6,80 5000 4\5\6 3

MR212219 Relais Benzinpumpe Relay fuel pump          7,30 14918 4\5\6 3

MR220159 Deckel Bodenblech Tank Lid eng inspection          8,50 66085 4\5\6 3

MR224160 Motorrelais Relay engine electronic CTRL          4,80 14916 4\5\6 3

MR224293 Ansaugrohr Luftfilter Duct, air cleaner intake        21,00 11089 4\5\6 3

MR224870 Halter Ladeluftrohr Bracket intercooler pipe          1,30 11718 4\5\6 3

MR232418 Hohlschraube Banjo bolt          3,20 20896 9 3

MR239663 Dichtung Auspuffkrümmer Gasket exhaust manifold          5,50 12010 3 3

MR245368 Scheibenwasserpumpe Pump assy, windshield washer        36,00 11767 4\7\8\9 3

MR248435 Motorabdeckung links Cover engine room under LH          7,30 66015L 4\5\6 3

MR249656 Bremssattel HA links Caliper kit, RR brake, LH      244,00 52008L 4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MR249657 Bremssattel HA rechts Caliper kit, RR brake, RH      244,00 52008R 4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MR249829 Bremsleitung Tube, brake main,RH          7,30 56257R 6 3

MR258835 Wasserschlauch unten Hose water          2,60 10272 4\5 3

MR263140 Kardanwellenlager hinten Center bearing prop-shaft RR        50,00 31109 4\5\6 3

MR266978 Ladeluftschlauch Evo 4 Hose intercooler air, evo4          6,30 11756Q 4 3

MR274602 Gummipuffer Motorhaube Damper, hood          1,30 61427C 10 3

MR281072 Benzinleitung Einspritzl. Hose fuel filter        16,00 5316 4\5\6 3

MR281338 Schlauchsatz Benzindruck Hose assy emission CTRL          3,80 12413AT 6 3

MR288477 Türscheibe rechts Glass, door window RH        63,00 63315R DIV 3

MR299402 Abgasgehäuse Fitting T/C exhaust outlet        16,00 12533 4\5\6 3

MR299510 Halter Umluftsystem Bracket secondary air reed        11,00 12304 4\5\6\7 3

MR301703 Feder, Airbag Spring, airbag sensor        16,00 82643 7 3

MR312769 Büchse Collar, air filter          1,30 11294 7\8\9 3

MR313665 Türscharnier, hinten links Hinge rear door UPR LH          6,50 68050L 7\8\9 3
Prices are ex. BRR, excluding shipping and VAT. These prices are valid from 24th July 2017 until a new price list is published. Prices and availability may change without notice; Page 20



Contact persons:

Part Nr: Artikelbezeichnung Description  Special 

Sale € 

PNC-Code Autotype RC

Abverkaufs-Preisliste - Special Sales Pricelist BRR 07/2017

www.brr.at; office@brr.at

Mr. Manfred Inselsbacher: manfred.inselsbacher@brr.at 

Mr. Martin Selinger: martin.selinger@brr.at  

Baumschlager Rallye & Racing GmbH

A-4563 Micheldorf; Schön 48

Tel: +43 (0)7582 37508

MR322183 Düse, Scheibenwischer vorne Nozzle windshield washer          1,30 84225 DIV 3

MR322184 Düse, Scheibenwischer vorne Nozzle windshield washer          1,30 84225 DIV 3

MR329527 Lenkstockschalter (MR551752) Steering-column switch        48,00 82041 7 3

MR355863 Schlauchsatz Drosselklappe Hose & pipe emission vacuum        18,00 12433A 4\5\6 3

MR355965 Schlauchsatz Unterdruck Hose & pipe emission vacuum          4,30 12433AQ 4\5\6 3

MR360284 Luftauslass Karosserie hinten Duct rear ventilator        11,00 86621 DIV 3

MR369446 Stabi-Haltebügel VA Front arb. bracket          0,63 40611 6 3

MR369637 Achsschenkel HA links Knuckle rear axle LH        63,00 33300L 5\6 3

MR370730 Schraube Bremssattel HA Bolt rear brake caliper          0,38 52975E 5\6\7\8\9 3

MR375464 Luftführung Bremsenkühlung Duct FR brake cooling RH        42,00 62814R 5 3

MR385722 Beilagscheibe M10 Washer M10          0,30 12739X 10 3

MR385762 Hosenrohr Pipe exhaust front      231,00 13100 5\6 3

MR390305 Clip Clip,ABS equipment          2,70 55998CY 7\8\9 3

MR396449 Stützblech vorne Stay FR bumper          8,10 62063B 5\6 3

MR403056 Lenkölschlauch Hose P/S oil pump          4,70 48035 5\6 3

MR403252 Abdeckblech (Servopumpe) Bracket P/S oil pump          1,80 48013C 5\6 3

MR403661 Lenkölstutzen-Rücklauf Tube P/S oil return          3,40 48861 7\8\9 3

MR407072 Scheibe, Bremssattel,vorne Washer, front brake caliper          0,38 51971 5\6\7\8\9 3

MR407373 Clipsatz, Bremssattel VA 17" Clip set, front brake        12,00 51140 5 3

MR407388 Brembo Bremsclipsatz Clip kit RR brake          5,50 52140 5 3

MR410807 Anschlag Stop M/T          3,80 23952 9 3

MR414357 Frontrahmen oben Panel headlamp support UPR        52,00 62640 5\6 3

MR417977 Schalter Switch assy        22,00 82012 DIV 3

MR418493 Radflansch VA Wheel hub        79,00 32515A DIV 3

MR431024 Dämpfungsfeder Auspuffrohr vo. Spring exhaust FR pipe cushion          3,80 13151 10 3

MR435834 Stoßstangenhalter hinten Bracket rear bumper RH        21,00 64001R 5\6 3

MR447427 Schraube Screw          0,85 70499 5\6 3

MR449901 Tülle Lenksäule Grommet,steering column        14,00 45266 8\9 3

MR455337 Achsschenkel VA links Knuckle, front LH      163,00 32300L 6 3

MR460296 Abdeckung Verdampfereinheit A/C Cover, pressure balance, evaporator 
A/C

         0,55 87040 9 3

MR463800 Luftführung Bremsenkühlung Duct FR brake cooling RH        48,00 62814R 6 3

MR463801 Luftführung Panel air guide        20,00 62817 6 3

Prices are ex. BRR, excluding shipping and VAT. These prices are valid from 24th July 2017 until a new price list is published. Prices and availability may change without notice; Page 21



Contact persons:

Part Nr: Artikelbezeichnung Description  Special 

Sale € 

PNC-Code Autotype RC

Abverkaufs-Preisliste - Special Sales Pricelist BRR 07/2017

www.brr.at; office@brr.at

Mr. Manfred Inselsbacher: manfred.inselsbacher@brr.at 

Mr. Martin Selinger: martin.selinger@brr.at  

Baumschlager Rallye & Racing GmbH

A-4563 Micheldorf; Schön 48

Tel: +43 (0)7582 37508

MR464550 Ölkühler Schlauch (Druck) Hose eng oil cooler feed        59,00 4327 6 3

MR464551 Ölkühler Schlauch (Rücklauf) Hose eng oil cooler return        59,00 4331 6 3

MR464622 Wasserschlauch unten Hose water          7,50 10272 7 3

MR464637 Schraube Lüftermotor 8x11 Bolt radiator 8x11          0,18 10449C 8\9 3

MR464708 Lüfterflügel Rechts Radiator cooling fan right        28,00 10500R 10 3

MR464770 Luftschlauch Luftfilter Duct air cleaner        25,00 11183 6 3

MR466397 Stützblech B-Säule Protector pillar silencer          1,20 63182L 7\8\9 3

MR469441 Luftführung Panel air guide        10,00 62817BB 6 3

MR469957 Wassertank-Halter Kofferraum Bracket tank windshield          3,30 66984 5\6 3

MR470009 Anschlag Bracket M/T          7,50 23112 8\9 3

MR473003 Gummipuffer Motorhaube Damper, hood          4,40 61427B 8\9 3

MR473471 Gummipuffer Motorhaube Damper hood          2,00 61427B 6\7 3

MR475930-G Bremssattel VA rechts 17" Brake caliper front RH 17"        87,00 51023R 6\7\8\9 1

MR481796 Klammer Luftfilterkasten Clamp air cleaner inr.          0,65 11296 7 3

MR482612 Wasserbehälter vorne Tank assy, intercooler spray        14,00 84242B 6 3

MR482615 Halter Wasserbehälter Bracket, windshield washer          6,90 84203 6 3

MR482669 Halter Spritzdüse links Bracket, intercooler spray          5,10 84226/L 6 3

MR482670 Halter Spritzdüse rechts Bracket intercooler spray          5,10 84226/R 6 3

MR484818 Luftführung Panel air guide RH        23,00 62817R 6 3

MR491145 Gummi Stabi HA Bushing, rear stabilizer          3,40 41699 5\6 3

MR491896 Schlauchleitung Hose clutch          0,70 20025 7\8\9 3

MR510415 Lenköl Schlauch (Rücklauf) Hose P/S oil return          6,90 48827B 7\8\9 3

MR519382 Halter Kupplungsgeberz. Plate cylinder          5,00 20196 7\8\9 3

MR522063-G Wischerlager-Gestänge Link, windshield wiper        43,00 84124 7\8\9 1

MR522149 Kabelbaum Kennzeichenleuchte Harness rear bumper        21,00 83127 7\8\9 3

MR523430 Tülle Türeckscheibe hinten Garnish rear door RH          1,10 68255R 7\8\9 3

MR523786 Tülle Motorhaubenstange Grommet hood locking          1,70 61595 7\8\9 3

MR525513 Fensterführung vorne links Sash FR door window LWR LH          2,50 67026L 7\8\9 3

MR525833 Eckfenstergummi hinten links Weatherstrip RR door LH          5,00 68147L 7\8\9 3

MR526269 Dichtungsgummi Kofferdeckel Weatherstrip trunk lid        57,00 64337 7\8\9 3

MR533169 Stoßstangenträger, vorne TME Reinforcement FR bumper TME      176,00 62054 6 3

MR533923 Klammer Clip          0,25 70598B 7\8\9 3

MR547332 Längsträger vorne rechts Sidemember front floor RH        44,00 65054R 7\8\9 3
Prices are ex. BRR, excluding shipping and VAT. These prices are valid from 24th July 2017 until a new price list is published. Prices and availability may change without notice; Page 22



Contact persons:

Part Nr: Artikelbezeichnung Description  Special 

Sale € 

PNC-Code Autotype RC

Abverkaufs-Preisliste - Special Sales Pricelist BRR 07/2017

www.brr.at; office@brr.at

Mr. Manfred Inselsbacher: manfred.inselsbacher@brr.at 

Mr. Martin Selinger: martin.selinger@brr.at  

Baumschlager Rallye & Racing GmbH

A-4563 Micheldorf; Schön 48

Tel: +43 (0)7582 37508

MR548868 Halter, Kennzeichen hinten Bracket RR license plate          7,50 64524 9 3

MR554373 Distanzhülse Collar RR susp. coil spring          1,50 41971 7\8\9\10 3

MR554451 Querstrebe VA Bar,FR axel Crossmember          3,80 32123B 7\8\9 3

MR554452 Querstrebe VA Crossmember, front axle          3,80 32123C 7\8\9 3

MR554494 Gaszug Throttle cable        14,00 8100 7\8\9 3

MR554636 Hohlschraube Lenkölleitung Eyebolt P/S oil line          1,30 48995 7\8\9\10 3

MR560582 Ventil Abgasrückführung Valve EGR          8,80 12400 7\8\9 3

MR561311 Halter Umluftrohr Bracket secondary air pipe          0,75 12303Z 7\8\9 3

MR571314 Benzindruckschlauch Hose fuel high pressure        33,00 05412B 7\8\9 3

MR571598 Spritzdüsen-Set LLK Nozzle assy, intercooler spray        39,00 11787A 10 3

MR571652 Halter Wassertank Bracket intercooler water          4,60 11784 7\8\9 3

MR572673 Schalter 4WD Switch T/F        23,00 82390 7\8\9 3

MR573339 Hitzeschutz Motorhaube Protector heat        12,00 61468 7 3

MR574315 Stoßstangenträger Vorne Bracket front bumper        34,00 62054 7 3

MR574320 Gitter Stoßstange Vorne Net front bumper center        61,00 62006 7 3

MR574326 Netzhalter rechts Stay, front bumper RH          1,20 62063R 7 3

MR580485 Kardanwelle Propeller shaft assy      249,00 31000A 8 3

MR580509 Antriebswelle HA li komplett Driveshaft, rear LH      564,00 33136AL 8 3

MR580510 Antriebswelle HA re komplett Driveshaft, rear RH      338,00 33136AR 8 3

MR581223 Staubkappe Winkeltrieb Guard T/F ext Housing dust          1,80 30135 7\8\9 3

MR581401 Getriebehalter Bracket T/M case          0,63 21198 7 3

MR583417 Kabelbaum Tankgeber Harness fuel sensor        67,00 83082 8\9 3

MR583504 Hochtonhorn Horn, high-ton        27,00 84633 7\8\9 3

MR583504-G Hochtonhorn Horn, high-ton        11,00 84633 7\8\9 1

MR586999 Stützblech links (Kotflügel) Reinforcement fender shield          3,80 61331 7\8\9 3

MR591851 Motorschutz unten Cover engine room under CTR        96,00 66021 7 3

MR591852 Motorschutz unten links Cover engine room under FR        36,00 66022L 7 3

MR591853 Motorschutz unten rechts Cover engine room under FR        31,00 66022R 7 3

MR592073 Zwischenblech Radhaus vl Reinf. eng. FR mounting RH          9,80 02864R 7\8\9 3

MR592084 Radhausblech vorne rechts Plate front fender shield RH        48,00 61312R 7\8\9 3

MR592577 Radhaus vorne links Wheelhouse front inr. LH        75,00 61815L 7\8 3

MR592933 Zusatzblech hinten links Extension QTR panel LWR OTR, LH        24,00 63251L 7\8\9 3

MR592938 Rücklichtblech rechts Panel RR comb lamp housing        91,00 64444R 7\8\9 3
Prices are ex. BRR, excluding shipping and VAT. These prices are valid from 24th July 2017 until a new price list is published. Prices and availability may change without notice; Page 23



Contact persons:

Part Nr: Artikelbezeichnung Description  Special 

Sale € 

PNC-Code Autotype RC

Abverkaufs-Preisliste - Special Sales Pricelist BRR 07/2017

www.brr.at; office@brr.at

Mr. Manfred Inselsbacher: manfred.inselsbacher@brr.at 

Mr. Martin Selinger: martin.selinger@brr.at  

Baumschlager Rallye & Racing GmbH

A-4563 Micheldorf; Schön 48

Tel: +43 (0)7582 37508

MR592940 Seitenblech hinten rechts Brace RR floor side RH        13,00 65107R 7\8\9 3

MR592947 Eckblech hinten links Extension QTR panel inr. LH        12,00 63211L 7\8\9 3

MR592964 B-Säule rechts aussen Pillar CTR OTR RH        74,00 63126R 7 3

MR594659 Druckschlauch Lenköl Hose P/S oil pressure        59,00 48826 7 3

MR594664 Kupplungsschlauch Hose clutch release cylinder        14,00 20425 7\8\9 3

MR594664-G Kupplungsschlauch Hose clutch release cylinder          8,10 20425 7\8\9 1

MR628222 Abdeckung Sitzschiene Cover, front seat anchor RR          1,10 75199 7 3

MR632017 Türrahmengummi (Karosserie) Weatherstrip RR door opening        23,00 68252 7\8\9 3

MR635548 Abdeckung Sitzgelenk Cap front seat          1,00 75098 7 3

MR767076 Deckel Lufteinl. Motorhaube aussen Garnish hood air inlet OTR        58,00 61417 4\5\6\7 3

MR767223 Stossstangenlippe hinten Air dam rear bumper        19,00 64062 4 3

MR767237 Stossstangenecke hinten Air dam rear bumper side RH        19,00 64062R 4 3

MR953315-G Innenwelle VA-Diff Links Shaft,front axle inner left        26,00 32068L 7\8\9 1

MR953402 Achswellenkit HA (Welle) Boot kit, rear axle shaft        24,00 33111 7 3

MR953775 Winkeltrieb Transfer sub assy   3.454,00 30010A 5\6 3

MR954148 Türhaut Hinten Rechts Panel, rear door outside RH        24,00 68030R 7\8\9 3

MR954154 Kofferdeckel Scharnier re. Hinge trunk lid RH        41,00 64315R 7\8\9 3

MR957826 Abdeckung Lufteinlass Cover, FR bumper air intake        60,00 62079 7 3

MR959847 Entriegelungszug, Motorhaube Cable hood lock release        12,00 61414 7\8\9 3

MR961067 Rückschlagventil Lenkölpumpe Joint Kit P/S oil pump flow          8,30 48041 7\8\9 3

MR961069 Ansaugrohr Lenkölstutzen Joint kit P/S oil pump          8,50 48042 7 3

MR961071 O-Ring O-ring          0,25 48944D 9 3

MR961422 Lenkölschlauch Rücklauf Hose P/S oil return        26,00 48827 8\9 3

MR962806 Blindstopfen Plug remote control mirror          3,20 83288 7 3

MR968108 Wasserschlauch Ladeluftspray Hose inter cooler spray          1,30 11788W 7\8\9\10 3

MR968109 Verbinder Wasserschlauch Joint intercooler water          0,94 11772Q 7\8\9\10 3

MR968428 Schlauch, Wasserspritzdüse Ladeluftkühler Hose, inter cooler spray          1,80 11788X 7\8\9 3

MR971024 Clip Stossfänger vorne Clip front bumper          0,85 62022G 7\8\9 3

MR971306 Abdeckkappe Heckspoiler Cap air spoiler LH          3,80 70498L 7 3

MR971307 Abdeckkappe Heckspoiler Cap air spoiler RH          3,80 70498R 7 3

MR980819 Synchronisierung 5.+R. Gang Hub M/T 5th & rev. synchron      111,00 22518 8\9 3

MR981158 Stoßstange hinten Face kit, rear bumper      234,00 64000 7\8 3

Prices are ex. BRR, excluding shipping and VAT. These prices are valid from 24th July 2017 until a new price list is published. Prices and availability may change without notice; Page 24



Contact persons:

Part Nr: Artikelbezeichnung Description  Special 

Sale € 

PNC-Code Autotype RC

Abverkaufs-Preisliste - Special Sales Pricelist BRR 07/2017

www.brr.at; office@brr.at

Mr. Manfred Inselsbacher: manfred.inselsbacher@brr.at 

Mr. Martin Selinger: martin.selinger@brr.at  

Baumschlager Rallye & Racing GmbH

A-4563 Micheldorf; Schön 48

Tel: +43 (0)7582 37508

MR981794 Querträger Instrumentenbrett Crossmember front deck        62,00 60209 7\8\9 3

MR981982 Motorhaube Panel hood      618,00 61400 7 3

MR993868 Ladeluftschlauch Hose intercooler air        49,00 11756 8\9 3

MR994975 Stehbolzen 10x60 Stud          2,80 2888 8\9 3

MS101201 Schraube Bolt          0,65 14199Q 7\8\9 3

MS240028 Schraube 6x12 Bolt          0,94 67291B 4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MS240094 Schraube Radflansch Bolt front wheel hub          0,10 32502C 4\5\6\7\8\9\1
0

3

MS240118 Schraube 12x30 Bolt front axle crossmember          0,23 13099C 3\4\5\6 3

MS240122 Schraube 6x20 Bolt 6x20          0,60 45272D 3\4\5\6\7\8\9\
10

3

MS240129 Schraube Bolt          0,60 64998C 3\4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MS240202 Schraube Bolt          0,65 64381B 3\4\5\6\7\8\9 3

MS240203 Schraube Bolt          0,90 70499 7\8\9 3

MS240592 Schraube 10x25 Bolt          0,94 66985J 7\8\9 3

MS240684 Schraube Bolt          0,40 61597B 9 3

MS401431 Stehbolzen 8x35 Stud cylinder head 10x30          1,10 01282V 10 3

MS440002 Mutter Nut          0,23 46291B 3\4\5\6\7\8\9\
10

3

MS440004 Mutter Nut          1,20 40395 9 3

MS440191 Mutter Nut          1,50 62989C 10 3

MS440503 Mutter M8 Nut          0,68 08975C 3\4\5\6\7\8\9\
10

3

MS450043 Federring 10mm Washer, gearshift link          0,19 24588J 4\5\6 3

MS450153 Schraube Screw          0,15 63971B 10 3

MS450157 Schraube Bolt          0,60 62986F 10 3

MS450973 Schraube Screw          0,60 80194 10 3

MS452028 Blechschraube 5x16 Screw front bumper          0,68 62986D 3\4\5 3

MS452332 Schraube 6x16 Bolt, resistor          0,68 48987 4\5\6\8\9 3

MS452353 Schraube Screw          0,94 62986B 10 3

MS452388 Blechschraube 6x25 Screw rear bumper          0,23 64992B 6 3

MS660236 Clip, Benzinschlauch 11mm Clip fuel injector          0,23 7804 3\4\5\6\7\8\9\
10

3

Prices are ex. BRR, excluding shipping and VAT. These prices are valid from 24th July 2017 until a new price list is published. Prices and availability may change without notice; Page 25



Contact persons:

Part Nr: Artikelbezeichnung Description  Special 

Sale € 

PNC-Code Autotype RC

Abverkaufs-Preisliste - Special Sales Pricelist BRR 07/2017

www.brr.at; office@brr.at

Mr. Manfred Inselsbacher: manfred.inselsbacher@brr.at 

Mr. Martin Selinger: martin.selinger@brr.at  

Baumschlager Rallye & Racing GmbH

A-4563 Micheldorf; Schön 48

Tel: +43 (0)7582 37508

MS660271 Klammer Clip          1,80 5079 7\8\9\10 3

MS661140 Blindstopfen 1/8" Plug, cylinder head 1/8"          1,20 01287S 3\4\5\6\7 3

MU000255 Clip Türgummi Clip front door          1,10 68076B 7\8\9\10 3

MU000277 Sicherung 60A Gelb Fusible line 60A, yellow          3,10 83799 DIV 3

MU000283 Tülle Rückleuchte Gromet rear light          0,65 80384D 10 3

MU000314 Dichtung Türgriff Grommet front door locking          0,80 67394 7\10 3

MU000319 Clip Clip engine room cover          0,12 66945 7 3

MU000367 Tülle Rückleuchte Grommet rear lamp          0,98 80384C 10 3

MU000368 Tülle Rückleuchte Grommet rear lamp          0,98 80384B 10 3

MU000374 Schraube Kotflügel Bolt front fender          0,68 61299B 7\8\9\10 3

MU000375 Mutter M8 Nut engine air intake line          0,10 11996 7 3

MU000431 Sicherung 30A Pink Fuse 30A ,pink          4,20 83799 7\8\9 3

MU000432 Sicherung 40A Grün Fuse 40A, green          4,30 83799 7\8\9 3

MU000567 Mutter Nut, front wheel hub          0,43 32168 10 3

MU000573 Clip Clip          0,75 63976C 10 3

MU000957 Schraube Bolt          0,65 67397B 7\8\9\10 3

MU000959 Schraube Bolt          1,00 67397B 8\9\10 3

MU001009 Schraube Bolt          0,75 80198C 10 3

MU001319 Niete Rivet          0,68 62964B 10 3

MU001367 Mutter Nut          1,00 46291B 10 3

MU001438 Schraube Bolt          0,53 20999T 10 3

MU100027 Schraube 12x108 Bolt, engine mounting          0,75 02891C 7\8\9 3

MU140016 Radbolzen Bolt, front wheel          0,50 32502D 3\4\5\6 3

MU140019 Schraube 12x60 Bolt front axle crossmember          0,48 32166B 5\6 3

MU140033 Schraube HA-Fahrschemel Bolt RR susp. crossmember          1,00 41190D 7 3

MU140055 Schraube Längsträger VA Bolt FR susp. member center          0,75 40099B 7\8\9 3

MU140064 Schraube Bolt rear suspension          1,10 40388 DIV 3

MU242003 Schraube Scheinwerfer Bolt          0,50 80195B 4\5\6 3

MU340031 Schraube Screw          0,10 5081 DIV 3

MU431508 Mutter Nut heater          0,55 4397 4\5\6\7\10 3

MU450004 Beilagscheibe Washer          0,60 24588F 7\8\9 3

MU470040 Schlauchklemme Clamp, heater piping          1,40 86953 7\8\9 3

MU481183 Verteilerstück Joint, windshield washer          0,95 11792T 4\5\6\7\8\9 3
Prices are ex. BRR, excluding shipping and VAT. These prices are valid from 24th July 2017 until a new price list is published. Prices and availability may change without notice; Page 26



Contact persons:

Part Nr: Artikelbezeichnung Description  Special 

Sale € 

PNC-Code Autotype RC

Abverkaufs-Preisliste - Special Sales Pricelist BRR 07/2017

www.brr.at; office@brr.at

Mr. Manfred Inselsbacher: manfred.inselsbacher@brr.at 

Mr. Martin Selinger: martin.selinger@brr.at  

Baumschlager Rallye & Racing GmbH

A-4563 Micheldorf; Schön 48

Tel: +43 (0)7582 37508

MU481187 Clip, Motorhaubendämmung Clip, hood insulator          0,51 61421 4\5\6\8\9 3

MU481222 Klammer Clip          1,40 84296 7\8\9 3

MU481245 Clip Türverkleidung Clip, rear door trim          1,50 67496 4\5\6\7 3

MU487004 Clip, Motorhaubengummi Clip weatherstrip          0,25 61586C 7\8\9\10 3

MU840017 Sicherung 50A Rot Fusible line 50A, red          4,80 83799 DIV 3

MU840018 Sicherung 60A Gelb Fusible line 60A, yellow          4,80 83799 DIV 3

MU840019 Sicherung 30A Pink Fusible line 30A, pink          4,60 83799 DIV 3

MZ690098 Wischerblatt 450mm (MR300302) Blade assy,windshield wiper codriver, 
450 mm (MR300302)

         6,00 84110A 7\8\9 3

MZ690113 Wischerblatt 600mm (MR574654) Blade assy,windshield wiper driver, 
600mm (MR574654)

       14,00 84110A 7\8\9 3

OM1510/25-8 Radbolzen 82mm Wheel bolt 1,00 1

PFF44-101-12 Gummi Querlenker VA BUSHING, FRONT LOWER ARM 
(FRONT)

13,00 5\6 3

R40001 Seegering SB29 Seeger SB29 2,00 R4 1

R40002 Seegering SB32 Seeger SB32 2,00 R4 1

R40003 Seegering SB35 Seeger SB35 2,00 R4 1

R40004 Seegering SB42 Seeger SB42 2,00 R4 1

R4CT9A-0109 Stabi-Arm, Vorne Rollbar link, front assy 170,00 9-R4 2

R4CT9A-0116 Lenker, HA LI + RE Longitudinal rod, rear left + right 275,00 9-R4 2

R4CT9A-0227 Top Mount, Hinten LI + RE Top Mount, rear left + right 202,00 9-R4 2

RX031877A1 Radbolzen 66mm Bolt,front wheel hub 66mm          2,20 32502 3\4\5\6\7\8\9 3

SP24990 Radmutter Wheel nut 8,50 DIV 1

SYNDISC Bremsflüssigkeit DOT 3/4 Brake fluid, Castrol 2,50 1

T204-97-007-1 Aufkleber Ralliart 100mm Sticker Ralliart 100mm 0,75 DIV 3

TQ Automatik Öl Oil, Castrol TQ 2,50 DIV 1

TXT TXT-Magnatec 5W30 Oil,Castrol 5W30 15,00 DIV 1

U1587-RS15 Bremsklötze Brake pad set 114,00 5\6\7\8\9 1

U2406-RS14 Bremsklötze Brake pad set 34,00 DIV 1

U2487-RS15 Bremsklötze Brake pad set 106,00 1

V45 Wischerblatt Wiper blade 3,80 DIV 1

VM108 Wischerblatt Wiper blade 7,50 84110A DIV 1

X80.20.08 Bobbin für Brembo HD-bobbin for Brembo 4,10 2

Prices are ex. BRR, excluding shipping and VAT. These prices are valid from 24th July 2017 until a new price list is published. Prices and availability may change without notice; Page 27



Contact persons:

Part Nr: Artikelbezeichnung Description  Special 

Sale € 

PNC-Code Autotype RC

Abverkaufs-Preisliste - Special Sales Pricelist BRR 07/2017

www.brr.at; office@brr.at

Mr. Manfred Inselsbacher: manfred.inselsbacher@brr.at 

Mr. Martin Selinger: martin.selinger@brr.at  

Baumschlager Rallye & Racing GmbH

A-4563 Micheldorf; Schön 48

Tel: +43 (0)7582 37508

X80.20.09 Bobbin für Brembo HD-bobbin for Brembo 4,10 2

XA5.S5.16 Bremsscheibenadapter Bell 151,00 7\8\9 2

XA5.S5.18 Bremsscheibenadapter Bell, front gravel 142,00 7\8\9 2

XA5.T0.03 Bremssattel VA komplett, links Assembly caliper, front, left 1161,00 7\8\9\10 2

XA5.T0.04 Bremssattel VA komplett, rechts Assembly caliper, front,  right 1161,00 7\8\9\10 2

XA7.GO.31 Bremsscheibe,Kpl VA LI Asphalt Assembly disc left, tarmac 514,00 51117 10 2

XA7.GO.32 Bremsscheibe,Kpl VA RE Asphalt Assembly disc right, tarmac 514,00 51117 10 2

XA7.GO.43 Bracket, Schotter VA Bracket, gravel front 162,00 10 2

XA7B911 Handbremszylinder d16 Side brake master cylinder d16 576,00 10 2

YA0114 Bef.Kit für Visier,Stilo Helm Screw visor kit, Stilo 7,50 DIV 1

Z140310I-XXL Mechanikeroverall Pro Team Mechanics suit pro Team, size XXL 38,00 DIV 3

Z150260CL Short Gr. L Short size L 35,00 DIV 3

Z240200 Federnsatz Heckklappe Spring bottent pins 12,00 DIV 3

5935 Weitstrahler,IPF 985 Xenon Headlamp,IPF 985 Spot Xenon 59,00 DIV 3

5936 Breitstrahler,IPF 985 H9 Headlamp,IPF 985 Fog H9 14,00 3

6210 Lager 6210 Bearing 6210 2,30 DIV 1

6400 Dzus Fastener Verschluss Clip, Dzus Fastener 2,00 DIV 1

7803 Ausgleichscheibe 52x65x0,3 B Spacer 52x65x0,3 B 0,03 DIV 1

7870 Ausgleichscheibe 45x56x0,3 B Spacer 45x56x0,3 B 0,03 DIV 1

7897 Ausgleichscheibe 26x37x0,3 B Spacer 26x37x0,3 B 0,03 DIV 1

7986 Ausgleichscheibe 35x45x0,3 B Spacer 35x45x0,3 B 0,03 DIV 1

8001 Ausgleichscheibe 40x50x0,3 B Spacer 40x50x0,3 B 0,03 DIV 1

8150 Ausgleichscheibe 45x56x0,5 B Spacer 45x56x0,5 B 0,03 DIV 1

8184 Ausgleichscheibe 26x37x0,5 B Spacer 26x37x0,5 B 0,03 DIV 1

8273 Ausgleichscheibe 35x45x0,5 B Spacer 35x45x0,5 B 0,03 DIV 1

8290 Ausgleichscheibe 40x50x0,5 B Spacer 40x50x0,5 B 0,03 DIV 1

8478 Ausgleichscheibe 26x37x1,0 B Spacer 26x37x1,0 B 0,03 DIV 1

8567 Ausgleichscheibe 35x45x1,0 B Spacer 35x45x1,0 B 0,03 DIV 1

8583 Ausgleichscheibe 40x50x1,0 B Spacer 40x50x1,0 B 0,03 DIV 1

12569 Lampe 12V/100/90 Lamp 12V100/90 0,75 DIV 1

19301 Luftfilter BMC Mitsubishi Element air filter, BMC 7,50 DIV 1

32207 Kegelrollenlager Bearing 3,30 1

38510 Einschweißmuttern M10 Weld nut M10 0,78 DIV 1
Prices are ex. BRR, excluding shipping and VAT. These prices are valid from 24th July 2017 until a new price list is published. Prices and availability may change without notice; Page 28



Contact persons:

Part Nr: Artikelbezeichnung Description  Special 

Sale € 

PNC-Code Autotype RC

Abverkaufs-Preisliste - Special Sales Pricelist BRR 07/2017

www.brr.at; office@brr.at

Mr. Manfred Inselsbacher: manfred.inselsbacher@brr.at 

Mr. Martin Selinger: martin.selinger@brr.at  

Baumschlager Rallye & Racing GmbH

A-4563 Micheldorf; Schön 48

Tel: +43 (0)7582 37508

43842 Sicherungsring Circlip 0,22 DIV 1

68001 Käfigpolsterung Roll cages padding 14,00 DIV 1

126943 Quad-Ring 158,35x3,53 4259 Sealing ring 11,00 DIV 1

126944 Quad-Ring 107,54x3,53 4244 Sealing ring 10,00 DIV 1

179868 Lampe H1 12V/55W Lamp H1 12V/55W 2,90 DIV 1

179906 Lampe H4 60/55W Lamp H4 60/55W 2,20 DIV 1

353900 Sicherungssplint Circlip 1,20 DIV 1

360942 Recaro Stahl Adapter Recaro seat frame, steel 5,90 DIV 1

450010 Gurtpolster, blau Shoulder pads blue 3,40 DIV 3

642.000 Fitting Fitting 6,90 DIV 1

642.001 Fitting Fitting 16,00 DIV 1

642.002 Fitting Fitting 16,00 DIV 1

642.010 Fitting Fitting 12,00 DIV 1

642.014 Fitting Fitting 12,00 DIV 1

642.020 Fitting gerade D6 Alu Fitting straight D6 15,00 DIV 1

642.021 Fitting 45° D6 Fitting 45ø D6 23,00 DIV 1

642.022 Fitting 90° D6 ALU Fitting 90ø D6 23,00 DIV 1

642.026 Fitting Fitting 5,30 DIV 1

642.028 Fitting Fitting 13,00 DIV 1

642.030 Fitting Fitting 13,00 DIV 1

642.046 Fitting Fitting 0,35 DIV 1

642.047 Olive D6 Olive D6 0,95 DIV 1

642.050 Schlauch Teflon D4 Hose Teflon D4 4,10 DIV 1

642.051 Schlauch Teflon D6 Hose Teflon D6 6,50 DIV 1

642.052 Schlauch Teflon D8 Hose Teflon D8 8,60 DIV 1

642.130 Fitting Fitting 20,00 DIV 1

642.133 Olive D3 Olive D3 0,45 DIV 1

643.001 Fitting gerade D6 Fitting D6 4,70 DIV 1

643.024 Fitting 90° D8 Fitting 90ø D8 18,00 DIV 1

643.026 Fitting 90° D10 Fitting 90ø D10 18,00 DIV 1

643.028 Fitting 90° D12 Fitting 90ø D12 16,00 DIV 1

643.053 Fitting 45° D8 Fitting 45ø D8 17,00 DIV 1

643.057 Fitting Fitting 16,00 DIV 1
Prices are ex. BRR, excluding shipping and VAT. These prices are valid from 24th July 2017 until a new price list is published. Prices and availability may change without notice; Page 29



Contact persons:

Part Nr: Artikelbezeichnung Description  Special 

Sale € 

PNC-Code Autotype RC

Abverkaufs-Preisliste - Special Sales Pricelist BRR 07/2017

www.brr.at; office@brr.at

Mr. Manfred Inselsbacher: manfred.inselsbacher@brr.at 

Mr. Martin Selinger: martin.selinger@brr.at  

Baumschlager Rallye & Racing GmbH

A-4563 Micheldorf; Schön 48

Tel: +43 (0)7582 37508

643.150 Fitting Fitting 8,10 DIV 1

643.151 Ringstück 14mm Banjo fitting 14mm 8,10 DIV 1

643.154 Fitting Fitting 8,40 DIV 1

643.155 Fitting Fitting 7,50 DIV 1

643.156 Fitting Fitting 8,90 DIV 1

643.170 Ringstück Banjo fitting 8,70 DIV 1

643.187 Gummileitung D8 Hose rubber D8 21,00 DIV 1

643.188 Gummileitung D10 Hose rubber D10 18,00 DIV 1

646.208 Fitting Fitting 6,50 DIV 1

647.005 Fitting Fitting 6,90 DIV 1

647.010 Fitting Fitting 9,20 DIV 1

647.082 Fitting Fitting 1,10 DIV 1

648.003 Ölfilter Oilfilter 28,00 DIV 1

648.401 Hitzeschutzschlauch D3 Heat protection hose D3 5,20 DIV 1

649.034 Mutter D6 Nut D6 1,70 DIV 1

649.070 Adapter Adapter 3,10 DIV 1

649.101 Adapter D3-D3 Alu Adapter D3-D3 alloy 2,00 DIV 1

649.102 Adapter D4-D4 Alu Adapter D4-D4 alloy 1,20 1

649.103 Adapter D6-D6 Alu Adapter D6-D6 alloy 2,30 DIV 1

649.104 Adapter D-D8 Alu Adapter D8-D8 alloy 2,10 DIV 1

649.105 Adapter D10-D10 Alu Adapter D10-D10 alloy 2,50 DIV 1

649.116 Fitting Fitting 1,70 1

649.117 Fitting Fitting 1,70 1

649.154 Adapter M10x1 D4 Alu Adapter 10x1 D4 alloy 2,00 1

649.162 Adapter M12x1,5 D6 Adapter M12x1,5 D6 2,00 DIV 1

649.163 Adapter M12x1,5 D8 Alu Adapter 12x1,5 D8 alloy 4,90 1

649.166 Adapter M14x1 D6 Adapter M14x1 D6 3,00 DIV 1

649.172 Adapter M16x1,5 D10 Adapter M16x1,5 D10 3,20 1

649.176 Adapter M18x1,5 D8 Alu Adapter 18x1,5 D8 alloy 3,10 1

649.206 Adapter M12x1,25 D6 Adapter M12x1,25 D6 3,70 DIV 1

649.212 Schottverschraubung D4 Bulkhead D4 2,00 1

649.219 Schottverschraubung Bulkhead 12,00 1

649.225 Schottverschraubung D4 Bulkhead D4 4,00 1
Prices are ex. BRR, excluding shipping and VAT. These prices are valid from 24th July 2017 until a new price list is published. Prices and availability may change without notice; Page 30



Contact persons:

Part Nr: Artikelbezeichnung Description  Special 

Sale € 

PNC-Code Autotype RC

Abverkaufs-Preisliste - Special Sales Pricelist BRR 07/2017

www.brr.at; office@brr.at

Mr. Manfred Inselsbacher: manfred.inselsbacher@brr.at 

Mr. Martin Selinger: martin.selinger@brr.at  

Baumschlager Rallye & Racing GmbH

A-4563 Micheldorf; Schön 48

Tel: +43 (0)7582 37508

649.241 Schottverschraubung T D4 Bulkhead T D4 4,00 1

649.252 Schottverschraubung 90° D4 Bulkhead 90ø D4 2,30 1

649.263 Ringstück M10x1 12mm Banjo fitting M10x 12mm 5,70 1

649.270 T-Stück D12 Alu Fitting T D12 alloy 13,00 1

649.299 Doppelringstück M10x1 Alu Double fitting M10x1 alloy 8,70 1

649.309 Dichtring D6 Gasket D6 0,60 1

649.331 Mutter D6 Nut D6 1,10 DIV 1

649.351 Hohlschraube M10x1 Alu Banjo bolt M10x1 4,70 DIV 1

649.352 Hohlschraube M12x1 Banjo bolt M12x1 2,20 1

649.357 Hohlschraube Banjo bolt 2,80 1

649.379 Hohlschraube M16x1,5x29 Banjo bolt M16x1,5x29 2,40 1

649.384 Hohlschraube 3/8-24UNF Banjo bolt 3/8-24UNF 2,40 1

649.391 Hohlschraube M12x1,5 Banjo bolt M12x1,5 2,30 1

649.392 Hohlschraube M14x1,5 lang Banjo bolt M14x1,5 long 2,40 1

649.395 Hohlschraube M14x1,5 Banjo bolt M14x1,5 3,10 1

649.404 Hohlschraube M10x1x25 Banjo bolt M10x1x25 2,30 DIV 1

649.405 Hohlschraube Banjo bolt 2,90 1

649.407 Hohlschraube M10x1,25 Alu Banjo bolt M10x1,25 2,20 1

649.416 Fitting Fitting 3,40 1

649.456 Schraubnippel M10x1 Screwed nippel M10x1 1,90 DIV 1

649.467 Ringstück 18mm Banjo fitting 18mm 6,70 1

649.468 Ringstück 12mm D6 Alu Banjo bolt 12mm D6 6,20 1

649.481 Ringstück 16mm D6 Banjo fitting 16mm D6 6,20 1

649.488 Ringstück Banjo fitting 7,90 1

649.505 Ringstück Banjo fitting 10,00 1

649.527 T-Stück D6 Fitting T D6 10,00 DIV 1

649.578 Fitting Fitting 14,00 1

649.587 Fitting Fitting 3,20 1

649.589 Schlauchnippel D6 Hose nippel D6 3,20 DIV 1

649.590 Fitting Fitting 3,20 1

649.595 Fitting Fitting 2,50 1

649.600 Fitting Fitting 0,68 DIV 1

649.601 Fitting Fitting 0,79 1
Prices are ex. BRR, excluding shipping and VAT. These prices are valid from 24th July 2017 until a new price list is published. Prices and availability may change without notice; Page 31



Contact persons:

Part Nr: Artikelbezeichnung Description  Special 

Sale € 

PNC-Code Autotype RC

Abverkaufs-Preisliste - Special Sales Pricelist BRR 07/2017

www.brr.at; office@brr.at

Mr. Manfred Inselsbacher: manfred.inselsbacher@brr.at 

Mr. Martin Selinger: martin.selinger@brr.at  

Baumschlager Rallye & Racing GmbH

A-4563 Micheldorf; Schön 48

Tel: +43 (0)7582 37508

649.602 Verschluss-Stopfen D6 Plug D6 0,90 DIV 1

649.609 Fitting Fitting 1,60 DIV 1

649.610 Fitting Fitting 1,30 1

649.611 Stopfen M14x1,5mm Plug M14x1,5 1,30 1

649.613 Fitting Fitting 1,90 1

649.616 Fitting Fitting 1,60 1

649.620 Verschlusskappe D3 Cap D3 1,40 DIV 1

649.621 Fitting Fitting 0,78 1

649.622 Verschlusskappe D6 Cap D6 0,98 DIV 1

649.623 Verschlusskappe D8 Cap D8 1,90 1

649.655 Fitting Fitting 4,00 1

649.665 Fitting Fitting 4,90 1

649.678 Fitting Fitting 1,90 1

649.680 Fitting Fitting 1,50 1

649.681 Fitting Fitting 2,00 1

649.684 Schweißadapter D16 Alu Welding adapter D16 alloy 3,40 1

649.685 Schweißadapter D6 Welding adadpter D6 5,00 DIV 1

649.686 Fitting Fitting 2,60 1

649.688 Schweißadapter Welding adapter 4,00 1

649.690 Aufschweissadapter ALU M10x1 Weld adapter alloy M10x1 2,50 1

649.691 Aufschweissadapter ALU M12x1,5 Weld adapter alloy M12x1,5 2,70 DIV 1

649.692 Aufschweissadapter ALU M14x1,5 Weld adapter alloy M14x1,5 2,70 1

649.697 Schweißadapter D10 Welding adapter D10 4,60 DIV 1

649.699 Schweißadapter D16 Stahl Welding adapter D16 steel 6,80 1

649.707 Mutter M16x1,5 Nut M16x1,5 2,10 1

649.771 Fitting Fitting 2,30 1

649.772 Fitting Fitting 2,70 1

649.902 Schottverschraubung gerade Bulkhead 24,00 DIV 1

649.910 Schottverschraubung 90° Bulkhead fitting 90ø 19,00 DIV 1

649.912 Schraubnippel Screwed nippel 1,90 1

649.921 Fitting Fitting 6,90 1

649.966 Fitting Fitting 5,00 DIV 1

650.030 Doppelmutter 90° D6 Double nut D6 6,90 1
Prices are ex. BRR, excluding shipping and VAT. These prices are valid from 24th July 2017 until a new price list is published. Prices and availability may change without notice; Page 32



Contact persons:

Part Nr: Artikelbezeichnung Description  Special 

Sale € 

PNC-Code Autotype RC

Abverkaufs-Preisliste - Special Sales Pricelist BRR 07/2017

www.brr.at; office@brr.at

Mr. Manfred Inselsbacher: manfred.inselsbacher@brr.at 

Mr. Martin Selinger: martin.selinger@brr.at  

Baumschlager Rallye & Racing GmbH

A-4563 Micheldorf; Schön 48

Tel: +43 (0)7582 37508

650.032 Fitting 90° D6 Fitting 90ø D6 12,00 DIV 1

650.103 Fitting Fitting 2,20 1

650.303 Adapter Adapter 11,00 1

650.413 Fitting Fitting 11,00 1

655.020 Schnellkupplung Quick connector 4,50 1

655.022 Schnellkupplung Quick connector 4,50 1

797308 Schlauch, 4x6mm Hose, 4x6mm 0,95 DIV 1

885085 Bremsleitung, Kunststoff Brake line,plastic 0,92 1

964825 Schlauch 80mm Hose 80mm 6,60 1

4326118 Wellendichtring 100x80x10 Oil, seal 0,45 1

7202451 Recaro Stahl Adapter Recaro seat frame, steel 19,00 1

7207000 Recaro Alu Adapter Recaro seat frame, alloy 29,00 DIV 1

12057980 Plastikstecker Plug for lamp 0,60 1

90600310 Hosenrohr HJS Gr.N Pipe,exhaust front HJS Gr.N 29,00 2

90600312 Auspuffrohr-Mitte,HJS Gr.N Pipe, middle HJS,EVO X 27,00 2

90609724 Lamdasondenaufnahme Sensor oxygen adapter 0,90 DIV 1

90950328 Auspuffrohr aus 90950308 Exhaust pipe (90950308) 14,00 1

191941142 Gelenkstück Joint, universale 0,98 1

00321 Helmschild Weiss f.Pro-Rally Helmet shield white 2,30 DIV 1

01606S Haubenhalter Silber Hood catch 10,00 1

05.2091.29 Federring,Brembo Circlip 0,75 DIV 2

05.2091.31 Federring,Brembo Circlip 0,75 DIV 2

05.5829.22 Schraube Bremssattelhalter Bracket screw 7,00 DIV 2

05.5829.24 Schraube Bremssattel Caliper Screws 7,00 DIV 2

060 Kugelgelenk mit Sicherung M5 Ball joint M5 8,40 DIV 1

061 Kugelgelenk mit Sicherung M6 Ball joint M6 0,66 1

RA033722S1 Halter,Getriebeaufhängung T/M mount bracket assy      524,00 21831 10 3

RA130234K1 Gummi Querlenker VA BUSHIN, FRONT LOWER ARM (REAR)        29,00 40399 5\6 3

RA138432K1 Platte 1,7 RR-LSD Friction plate 1,7 RR-LSD (Outer pawl)        25,00 7\8\9 3

RA207-4702 Zyl.-Stehbolzen Satz Cylinder head stud set      178,00 01298P 5\6\7\8\9 2

RA282104K1 Platte 1,6 RR-LSD Friction plate 1,6 RR-LSD (Outer pawl)        24,00 4\5\6\7\8\9 3

RA310050S1 ACD Kupplung ACD clutch assy      749,00 10 3

Prices are ex. BRR, excluding shipping and VAT. These prices are valid from 24th July 2017 until a new price list is published. Prices and availability may change without notice; Page 33



Contact persons:

Part Nr: Artikelbezeichnung Description  Special 

Sale € 

PNC-Code Autotype RC

Abverkaufs-Preisliste - Special Sales Pricelist BRR 07/2017

www.brr.at; office@brr.at

Mr. Manfred Inselsbacher: manfred.inselsbacher@brr.at 

Mr. Martin Selinger: martin.selinger@brr.at  

Baumschlager Rallye & Racing GmbH

A-4563 Micheldorf; Schön 48

Tel: +43 (0)7582 37508

RA41562N25 Stabilisator HA d25 Rear anti-roll bar d25      449,00 41601 10 3

RA491945S1 Kupplungszylinder KIT Clutch master cylinder kit      475,00 20100A 10 3

RA501537K1 Gummi Lenkungsbügel Steering gearbox rubber          5,00 46072C 3 3

RA553831K2 Steuergerät ACD Schotter Center diff ECU gravel        50,00 82547 7 3

RA580073S1 Einbausatz für Sperre EVO7 Transfer O/H kit        98,00 7 3

RA580728K2 Steuergerät ACD Schotter Center diff ECU rally RS        50,00 82547 8\9 3

RA641681S1 Hitzeschutz Stoßstange HA Rear bumper heat protector        84,00 10 3

RA660667N1 Kühlerdeckel 1,1bar Radiator cap 1,1 bar        14,00 10210 3 3

RA808306K1 Domlager Kpl. VA Gummi Front top mount,rubber          5,00 40025 3 3

RA856469K1 Stabigummi HA RR stabilizer bushing          2,50 41699 4\5\6 3

RA906101K1 Gummi Wasserkühler unten Radiator support bush          1,80 10289 3\4\5\6 3

RA980726K1 Gehäuse Ausgangswelle Output flange      511,00 7\8\9 3

RA980736K4 Front LSD Asphalt Front LSD assy,tarmac   1.874,00 8\9 3

RG749921K6 Kupplungsscheibe Clutch disc      255,00 20510A DIV 3

RACZ4201S1 Druckring Set 50°/0°-40°/0° Pressure ring set,front      192,00 10 3

RACZ4203K2 Reibscheibe 1,8 Friction plate 1,8 FR+RR LSD (Outer 
pawl)

       13,00 10 3

RACZ4204K1 Cone Spring 1,8 FR&RR LSD Cone spring 1,8 FR&RR LSD        12,00 10 3

RASST301N1 Sicherungsm. Front Top Mount Look nut adapter,front top mount        33,00 10 3

WHT162 Sicherungsring f. Top Mount Circlip for top mount          1,50 7\8\9 3

RG749922K6 Druckplatte Clutch cover      284,00 20500A DIV 3

Description Pricelist & Part-Numbers:
Part numbers with -G = used parts from „Base“ car or service truck  

Artikelnummer mit – G = gebrauchte Teile aus „Zerleger“ Autos bzw Service LKW
Part numbers with -ZSB = assembled parts  - for detailed informations get in contact with our sale

Artikelnummer mit – ZSB = Zusammengebaute Teile – genaue Infos erhalten Sie von unserem Verkauf
Parts with -G, -ZSB and also Special Sale-Parts: Available while stocks last  / Solange der Vorrat reicht

Prices are ex. BRR, excluding shipping and VAT. These prices are valid from 24th July 2017 until a new price list is published. Prices and availability may change without notice; Page 34


